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Results - 2023 Upstate Invite
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFOM-SC1 1:52.72

Corbi, Ava 16 Spurrier, Mac G 14

Corbi, Bella G 13 Corbi, Olivia G 17

29.24 31.49 24.5327.46

BFOM-SC2 1:54.19

Druckemiller, Lily A 13 Hadley, Lila M 15

Chandler, Josie 16 Vu, Celina 16

29.74 31.16 26.1027.19

ANFD3 1:55.48

Bujoreanu, Sophia E 16 Garcia, Abby H 14

Kolatis, Belle B 15 Fink, Brittany M 13

28.89 33.70 26.0626.83

ADOR-SC4 1:57.32

Austin, Ty A 15 Bishop, Chloe E 17

Parker, Allie E 15 Nielsen, Lyndsey F 17

29.62 32.34 26.9928.37

CFOM-SC5 x2:00.82

Charnas, Caylin G 14 Ono, Haruka 13

Corbi, Julia R 12 Channell, Reese 16

31.88 32.06 27.8129.07

AMLN-SC6 2:00.98

Walker, Sadie S 14 Portele, Molly G 15

Jurs, Anah H 17 Forman, Kelsey F 16

32.21 32.33 27.6528.79

ACAT7 2:02.54

Meehan, Amelia M Bell, Makenzie

Marino, AG Meehan, Maria Isabella C

29.64 35.76 27.8529.29

BNFD8 2:03.02

Zimmerly, Kenna M 13 Martin, Avery G 14

Hay, Elise A 15 Parker, Riley L 15

30.53 34.46 27.1530.88

BMLN-SC9 2:03.56

Burdeshaw, Lily M 14 Warmuth, Rowan B 17

Rogers, Leah E 14 Chandgie, Elizabeth R 13

32.36 34.76 27.0329.41

ANOW-SC10 2:04.33

Wallace, Charlie K 14 Bailey, Wylie M 15

Andrychowski, Hannah 14 Ayer, Lily A 17

32.47 35.00 27.2329.63

ACLO11 2:04.48

Kearney, Antonia S 13 Kearney, Sophia S 15

Hasty, Annie H 13 Thomas, Reagan E 16

35.70 33.43 26.1329.22

AWEF-SC12 2:04.79

White, Riley E 13 Krawiec, Lauren J 13

Howard, Sarah V 17 Anderson, Mallory J 13

31.10 34.20 29.6629.83

BDOR-SC13 2:06.20

Burns, Lucy L 15 McLain, Ashlyn G 17

Lawson, Ansley G 16 McNally, Akira T 15

31.86 33.86 29.1331.35

AILD-US14 2:06.27

Cline, Sophie 14 Walker, Sophie 14

Thorpe, Bella 16 Mathieu, Tajanai 15

33.74 34.54 28.0129.98

CDOR-SC15 x2:12.54

Pittman, Emma K 15 Fast, Halle I 13

Hovis, Amy Lynn L 15 Long, Brenna L 14

34.72 36.90 28.3932.53

ARKH16 2:13.81

Compton, Campbell A 15 Ghent, Miriam R 13

Sandu, Elizabeth V 16 Fernandez Ontanñ on, Maria F 14

33.85 38.82 29.2831.86

CNFD17 x2:14.00

Tuarez, Giulianna * 15 Harrison, Hannah N 12

Barrera, Isabela I 12 Kemmerlin, Abby G 14

35.37 38.58 29.2430.81

AIRM-SC18 2:14.25

Ford, Grace 16 Courtney, Kameron 16

Starling, Mackenna 16 Courtney, Addison 14

35.66 39.30 28.6730.62

AYRK-SC19 2:15.19

Haese, Ava G 15 Gilfillan, Claire 14

Branch, Addy 14 Durbin, Zosia I 17

30.46 40.00 31.5533.18

BCAT20 2:15.62

Girard, Emerson Becker, Caroline

DePaola, Sofia Teel, Hailey D

34.93 41.07 28.2431.38

BCLO21 2:17.37

Stanton, Erin P 15 Kane, Caroline S 15

Heinle, Natalie C 12 Thomas, Lilly M 15

35.03 38.23 29.6634.45

CMLN-SC22 x2:17.70

Grunenwald, Cecilia B 14 Anderson, Mackenna G 15

Wright, Kaylea P 15 Ponton, Mary E 13

35.37 37.77 29.9434.62

AWLS-SC23 2:21.66

Krawiec, Morgan L 15 Haughn, Grace A 17

Canfield, Catherine C 16 Weinmann, Madison L 15

34.46 42.59 31.9332.68

CCAT24 x2:21.67

Allen, Lillie S Heubel, Addie

Conklin, Lucy Kohlenstein, Cammie R

34.67 41.20 28.9636.84

ASMT-SC25 2:26.16

Kirkhart, Avery A 15 Smith, Molly T 12

Garcia, Haley B 18 Walcott, Eriyonna D 17

35.59 42.55 33.7234.30

BILD-US26 2:27.58

Harrell, Addison 13 Hernandez, Angie 16

Solomon, Abby 15 Carnes, Brooklynn 14

38.76 40.94 32.4835.40

BRKH27 2:28.45

Compton, Maggie E 13 Newport, Chloe S 17

Winn, Morgan Kate K 16 Crenshaw, Parker W 14

34.82 44.39 33.6035.64

CCLO28 x2:28.70

Flammia, Isabela 13 Thomson, Kayla L 13

Larkin, Lily M 15 Couch, Isla J 14

39.53 41.67 30.6236.88

ALGE-SC29 2:30.27

Cyrier, Lydia J 13 Farmer, Layla W 13

McCathern, Braelyn A 16 Tutt, Abby G 17

36.13 41.66 33.3439.14

CRKH30 x2:31.67

Elston, Riley K 14 Pittman, Sarah Beth E 16

Cassidy, Abby O 13 Simon, Leah H 14

35.34 43.02 35.4337.88

BIRM-SC31 2:33.41

Nix, Molly 13 Forrest, Savannah 14

Parker, Katie L 16 Baker, Baxley 16

36.03 45.88 31.7139.79

BNOW-SC32 2:38.39

Filiaggi, Guinevere G 16 Miller, Chloe A 17

McCoy, Kyleigh G 14 Summers, Grace A 17

40.22 42.11 31.9444.12

BLGE-SC33 2:44.91

Johnson, Ariana M 14 Snyder, Niki P 15

Poe, Lyla M 12 Statham, Lydia B 13

44.47 48.91 32.1639.37

BWEF-SC34 2:50.13

Rooze, Marie A 17 McCall, Taylor E 16

Whitehead, Madeline M 17 Turner, Nancy Adeline A 14

51.93 41.63 31.6944.88

CIRM-SC35 x3:00.77

Caley, Sadie 13 Vuddandapu, Sarayu 17

Frey, Riley 13 Lang, Melissa 13

42.90 54.09 36.5447.24

ASOP36 3:10.22

Robinson, Grace A 14 Reynolds, Ali G 17

Williamson, Amani K 17 Dawson, Cai K 15

47.42 53.89 37.4451.47

CILD-US--- DQ

Brown, Ava 15 Putintsera, Anastasiia 12

D'Alessandro, Bella 12 Gregorio, Mackenzie 13

42.30 39.35 34.3339.67

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFOM-SC1 1:39.50

Wiand, Turner E 15 Impens, Dominic M 15

Paredes, Adrian J 16 Dollyhigh, Jack 17

25.19 27.77 21.9424.60

ADOR-SC2 1:42.54

Bailey, Brett C 18 Bailey, Caleb A 18

Smith, Cole A 17 Burns, Ross A 16

25.00 27.55 23.5826.41

ANFD3 1:45.17

Musick, Maddox J 16 Jones, Beckett P 15

Reiger, Gray P 14 Martin, Nicholas A 17

29.76 27.87 22.7224.82

BFOM-SC4 1:46.25

Minnich, Zach 18 Wolf, Caden 17

Preston, Tate H 15 Pearson, Matthew 17

28.21 28.81 23.6325.60

AIRM-SC5 1:48.68

Limperos, Niko S 12 Gadson, Emmanuel 17

Folding, Ryan * 17 Baker, Kyler * 14

30.16 26.47 26.8225.23
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BNFD6 1:51.43

Charcalla, Gavin M 15 Coleman, Austin S 15

Vaden, Levi M 12 Harris, Noah A 14

29.68 29.96 24.9226.87

CFOM-SC7 x1:51.75

Smith, Tyler J 15 Halligan, David W 14

Hightower, Parker R 13 Roy Chowdhury, Ishaan 16

28.77 31.23 25.4526.30

AMLN-SC8 1:52.00

Hay, Griffin A 16 Connolly, Tayton 17

Needham, Tobias S 17 Herczogh, Jack T 17

30.37 32.90 23.4725.26

AILD-US9 1:56.02

Neely, James 14 Nikolov, Nick 16

Gaspary, Chris 17 Whitmore, Cody C 14

30.81 33.43 25.8525.93

ACLO10 1:56.24

Bancroft, John W 14 Martin, Grant R 13

Alizzi, Joseph D 15 Brimlow, Niko A 16

30.23 32.16 26.1427.71

ASMT-SC11 1:56.46

Kirkhart, Gabriel T 13 Benenhaley, Anthony J 16

Hewett, Jacob 12 Hewett, Jordan R 15

34.37 28.66 24.5428.89

BMLN-SC12 1:56.91

Jackson, Will T 16 Street, Mac B 16

Lineberry, Jeffery K 17 Callahan, Davis 16

30.27 32.40 25.5428.70

ANOW-SC13 1:57.67

Long, Wesley C 15 Hoerschgens - Ham, Mathias D 16

Brant, Ethan M 16 Pach, Ben W 15

34.83 29.79 25.7627.29

ACAT14 1:59.00

Perkiss, Grayson D McBurney, Max R

Marino, Robby Villano, Nick

32.31 31.65 26.1328.91

ASOP15 1:59.84

McCrae, Bradley G 12 Nies, Coleman H 17

McCrae, Jack R 15 Russell, Lane T 17

30.81 35.96 27.0626.01

CMLN-SC16 x2:00.22

Feltz, Cameron R 17 Baker, Liam O 12

Cerniski, Jacob M 12 Watson, Ethan C 15

30.39 33.89 27.7028.24

BIRM-SC17 2:03.48

Purini, Caleb 16 Kollmansberger, Luke 14

Reinhard, Larry 16 Purini, Joshua * 14

32.45 34.77 25.9030.36

BILD-US18 2:04.38

Neely, Jacob 12 Banks, Jayden 16

Keller, Brysen 13 Morell, Caleb 16

34.17 31.77 21.3637.08

BCAT19 2:10.22

Stokes, Ian W McBurney, Tommy C

Parker, Aiden Villano, Luke

33.74 37.35 28.6130.52

AYRK-SC20 2:12.04

Haney, Justin 15 Evans, Connor 15

Mew, Cody W 17 Goss, Andy 17

34.39 36.49 27.7633.40

BCLO21 2:17.16

Szot, Derek S 15 Albright, Ryan M 13

Edwards, James D 13 Schweitzer, Jack H 13

33.12 44.15 28.8731.02

CILD-US22 x2:17.59

Foster, Ryland 13 Thompson, Cole 13

Lebedzeu, Nazor 12 Fleck, Cooper 15

35.61 39.05 28.6434.29

CCAT23 x2:17.86

Bell, Tanner Villano, Bradley

Parker, Chase Craig, Asher

38.21 36.36 30.1533.14

BNOW-SC24 2:18.59

Andrus, Braden M 16 Hoerschgens-Ham, Lukas A 12

Anderson, Nick F 16 Hoofnagle, Riley R 17

34.82 40.54 34.3328.90

ALGE-SC25 2:18.98

Haff, Hayden T 15 Davis, Cooper H 16

Robins, NoahRyan W 16 Coble, William D 17

36.12 41.58 29.1432.14

BSMT-SC26 2:22.52

Vizcarra, David N 14 Collins, Chipper C 15

Harper, Kaylen 18 Easton, Jack W 16

39.18 40.43 27.3735.54

AWLS-SC27 2:30.45

Felix, Simon A 17 Sarmiento, Leo G 15

Schirippa, Albert H 17 Eaddy, Shawn E 12

37.49 41.41 38.6632.89

BLGE-SC28 2:32.11

Brown, Walter D 16 Hodges, Jacob J 13

Nichols, Luke A 15 Proctor, Griffin J 15

46.04 41.23 31.2333.61

BSOP29 2:38.01

Williams, Noble J 13 Faile, Derek A 13

Blankenship, Caleb M 17 Johnston, Cole L 18

50.80 39.96 33.7633.49

BDOR-SC30 2:41.54

Jones, Duncan B 15 Brown, Abram G 13

Busby, Ray A 17 Martin, Ryan

35.15 42.14 52.1932.06

CIRM-SC31 x2:42.08

Ford, Wyatt * 15 Starling, Cooper C 14

DeGuzman, Romnick 18 Kershaw-Sutton, Maddux L 15

44.57 40.26 35.9541.30

CCLO32 x2:48.39

Boggess, Beckham R 14 Allman, Tripp D 14

Larkin, Luke W 13 Peterman, Chase M 12

43.38 47.03 31.0346.95

CNOW-SC33 x2:51.18

Hammond, Brycen L 12 Snyder, Jonah R 13

Thew, Evan G 12 Weng, Denis 17

50.97 40.52 39.2040.49

AWEF-SC34 2:55.96

Bresnan, Joey J 13 Smith, Vincent R 17

Calcutt, Wyatt R 12 Pressley, AJ J 15

42.97 46.08 38.3048.61

ARKH35 2:59.78

Thomas, Jaxon C 14 Bowden, Quin T 12

Rollins, Graham J 12 Helmueller, Joseph W 16

40.66 49.22 50.8739.03

CNFD--- DQ

Harrison, Henry M 14 Clendening, Ben P 13

Swanson, Foster A 15 Olinger, Jake S 13

32.11 36.04 34.5729.49

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FOM-SC 17Corbi, Olivia G1 1:55.11

26.95 28.92 29.4829.76

CAM-SC 16Boyce, Grace C2 2:01.93

27.87 31.47 30.4732.12

FOM-SC 17Pogorzelski, Mia3 2:03.30

28.44 30.96 32.2131.69

CLO 15Dent, Emma R4 2:03.57

28.01 30.91 32.5432.11

CLO 15Stephens, Riley M5 2:06.55

29.38 32.07 32.4232.68

FOM-SC 12Michael, Emma K6 2:07.96

28.70 32.10 33.2933.87

NFD 13Zimmerly, Kenna M7 2:08.54

30.08 32.44 32.3433.68

FOM-SC 14Sorenson, Bella E8 2:08.74

29.19 31.87 33.7133.97

FOM-SC 12Michael, Delaney G9 2:10.17

28.88 32.91 33.9034.48

MLN-SC 14Walker, Sadie S10 2:10.58

30.39 32.98 33.7833.43

RKH 16Perez, Valerie11 2:10.85

29.64 32.47 34.6434.10

NFD 15Hay, Elise A12 2:12.39

30.68 33.28 34.4733.96

CLO 13Hasty, Annie H13 2:12.98

30.12 33.57 34.1935.10

MLN-SC 14Burdeshaw, Lily M14 2:13.47

30.73 33.78 34.3734.59

NOW-SC 15Bailey, Wylie M15 2:14.85

29.81 32.82 36.1336.09

CATGirard, Emerson16 2:15.75

31.10 34.37 34.6835.60

RKH 15Compton, Campbell A*17 2:18.72

31.64 35.43 35.0336.62

CLO 12Heinle, Natalie C*17 2:18.72

32.24 36.36 34.1335.99

MLN-SC 16Forman, Kelsey F*17 2:18.72

30.66 34.54 36.7436.78

NFD 15Tuarez, Giulianna *20 2:19.12

31.65 35.54 35.3136.62

NFD 15Riley, Kenadi E21 2:21.75

30.48 35.82 37.3638.09
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CLO 17DiDonato, Lilli G22 2:21.96

32.25 35.54 37.1836.99

MLN-SC 15Cerniski, Jillian N23 2:22.72

31.47 36.30 37.4337.52

NOW-SC 18Nosal, Chloe E24 2:22.84

32.39 36.49 36.5537.41

DOR-SC 15Gonzalez, Alondra25 2:24.94

33.94 36.94 36.8137.25

CLO 15Kane, Caroline S26 2:24.97

33.45 36.72 37.0137.79

CLO 13Kearney, Antonia S27 2:28.16

34.48 37.53 37.1439.01

YRK-SC 14Branch, Addy28 2:29.38

32.22 36.74 39.8340.59

RKH 14Koellner, Julia R29 2:29.56

32.42 39.37

ILD-US 13Hood, Lily30 2:31.44

33.94 39.06 38.0340.41

WLS-SC 17Haughn, Grace A31 2:31.99

33.11 37.24 41.1640.48

CATStrader, Maggie E32 2:35.21

35.04 38.62 40.3941.16

SMT-SC 18Garcia, Haley B33 2:37.14

35.12 39.99 41.3640.67

CAM-SC 15Redfearn, Laine V34 2:38.26

34.83 40.06 40.7542.62

DOR-SC 14Reid, Mary Elisabeth E35 2:42.04

35.52 40.98 41.5244.02

NOW-SC 16Filiaggi, Guinevere G36 2:44.72

36.43 41.79 42.7043.80

SMT-SC 12Smith, Molly T37 2:45.88

35.59 41.82 42.8445.63

DOR-SC 17Shaw, Anna Kate K38 2:51.96

38.08 44.37 43.8645.65

NOW-SC 17Miller, Chloe A39 2:52.04

37.01 44.07 45.0245.94

WEF-SC 14Turner, Nancy Adeline A40 3:02.65

38.84 45.80 48.5849.43

WEF-SC 16McCall, Taylor E41 3:10.11

40.87 47.26 50.1551.83

WEF-SC 17Rooze, Marie A42 3:16.92

43.68 53.12 44.5855.54

SOF-SC 15Torian, Daija E43 3:20.22

41.28 51.48 51.5355.93

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NFD 17Martin, Nicholas A1 1:48.36

25.17 27.19 28.2427.76

FOM-SC 17Dollyhigh, Jack2 1:48.69

25.14 27.41 28.0528.09

SOP 15McCrae, Jack R3 1:48.73

25.17 27.20 28.2928.07

SMT-SC 15Hewett, Jordan R4 1:53.89

26.80 28.59 29.6928.81

IRM-SC 17Folding, Ryan *5 1:54.42

26.67 28.43 30.0729.25

FOM-SC 14Halligan, David W6 1:55.02

26.21 28.59 29.9730.25

CLO 18Williams, Jackson O7 1:55.05

25.94 28.56 29.9030.65

RKH 15Canty, Weston S8 1:55.49

25.65 29.23 29.7630.85

FOM-SC 15Eldridge, Steven S9 1:57.19

26.58 29.05 30.5231.04

DOR-SC 16Burns, Ross A10 1:57.80

27.01 29.69 29.7631.34

FOM-SC 16Wolf, Carson J11 1:57.88

26.94 29.68 30.5130.75

NFD 14Harris, Noah A12 2:00.11

27.49 31.15 29.8531.62

NOW-SC 16Brant, Ethan M13 2:04.45

28.56 31.56 31.8032.53

ILD-US 17Everett, James M14 2:05.80

28.18 31.75 32.2333.64

CATPerkiss, Grayson D15 2:06.12

28.03 31.74 33.1133.24

CLO 17Stephenson, Jake T16 2:09.92

28.43 32.86 33.8234.81

DOR-SC 17Peeler, Jackson B17 2:11.32

29.70 32.77 34.2334.62

SOP 12McCrae, Bradley G18 2:11.71

30.37 33.01 34.3433.99

LGE-SC 16Harvley, Watson W19 2:13.93

28.27 33.34 35.9736.35

WLS-SC 17Felix, Simon A20 2:14.36

30.30 33.58 34.3336.15

NFD 15Swanson, Foster A21 2:15.96

1:11.33

MLN-SC 17Connolly, Tayton22 2:17.52

32.45 34.91 34.2835.88

SOF-SC 17Calcutt, Aiden L23 2:17.69

29.52 33.10 38.6036.47

MLN-SC 17Delaney, Aidan M24 2:21.10

31.20 35.77 36.6237.51

SMT-SC 16Easton, Jack W25 2:26.61

31.29 36.36 39.3239.64

MLN-SC 12Devereaux, Frank W26 2:28.69

33.11 38.23 37.9639.39

YRK-SC 17Mew, Cody W27 2:29.24

34.13 37.67 38.7238.72

MLN-SC 15Hunter, Jackson28 2:40.53

35.77 41.19 40.5543.02

CATTiner, Colin29 2:43.24

37.08 45.15 36.7244.29

CLO 13Glover, Gavin K30 3:10.47

38.06 46.47 53.4052.54

WEF-SC 13Bresnan, Joey J31 3:11.96

40.88 48.47 50.9651.65

WEF-SC 12Calcutt, Wyatt R32 3:24.35

44.25 53.22 52.2054.68

WLS-SC 15Rhodes, Brady N33 3:33.80

40.42 51.62 2:01.76

MLN-SC 15Perry, Ashton M--- DQ

30.54 33.43 33.0935.24

SOF-SC 16White, Eli L--- NS

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FOM-SC 15Hadley, Lila M1 2:15.45

30.20 36.14 32.4136.70

NFD 14Martin, Avery G2 2:17.62

30.14 34.79 33.2939.40

FOM-SC 13Corbi, Bella G3 2:17.66

29.84 34.18 32.9140.73

FOM-SC 13Ono, Haruka4 2:19.49

30.30 35.65 34.1939.35

YRK-SC 15Haese, Ava G5 2:20.14

30.12 36.98 33.8439.20

DOR-SC 15Parker, Allie E6 2:22.47

30.18 37.03 31.9743.29

FOM-SC 12Corbi, Julia R7 2:23.05

31.28 36.39 32.7742.61

CATMarino, AG8 2:24.54

30.74 36.88 35.2041.72

ILD-US 16Thorpe, Bella9 2:25.35

31.51 36.51 34.3842.95

NFD 14Garcia, Abby H10 2:25.72

31.40 39.39 34.3240.61

DOR-SC 17Nielsen, Lyndsey F11 2:26.95

32.33 36.46 34.4543.71

FOM-SC 13Druckemiller, Lily A12 2:27.26

32.83 35.46 34.5644.41

FOM-SC 13Benvenuto, Sarah J13 2:29.13

34.05 39.60 34.6840.80

WEF-SC 13Krawiec, Lauren J14 2:31.10

32.82 37.45 34.5746.26

MLN-SC 17Warmuth, Rowan B15 2:32.87

31.48 39.56 37.5544.28

NFD 13DeWaele, Kennedy D16 2:34.56

32.46 37.99 37.5346.58

RKH 14McCall, Sophia J17 2:34.67

32.33 38.62 37.2246.50

DOR-SC 16Lawson, Ansley G18 2:35.86

34.04 40.70 37.7743.35

RKH 16Sandu, Elizabeth V19 2:38.42

32.70 40.04 36.6449.04

CAM-SC 16Gunter, Emory R20 2:40.42

32.65 40.94 36.5650.27

MLN-SC 14Rogers, Leah E21 2:41.23

32.07 42.53 38.0948.54

CLO 15Stanton, Erin P22 2:41.98

34.12 43.59 38.6045.67

MLN-SC 14Baker, Annabelle J23 2:48.42

35.14 42.14 41.1150.03

LGE-SC 13Cyrier, Lydia J24 2:49.13

34.64 43.37 35.3755.75

DOR-SC 13Fast, Halle I25 2:50.84

37.14 41.47 41.2051.03

CATWilkerson, Millie26 2:51.27

36.97 44.19 37.5652.55
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NOW-SC 15Edwards, Kenzie B27 2:52.71

36.36 41.73 39.6654.96

ILD-US 13Harrell, Addison28 3:01.30

39.15 44.30 43.8354.02

CATPerkiss, Eva R29 3:06.86

42.71 46.60 39.9457.61

WLS-SC 16Lund, Lillian E30 3:11.60

42.38 47.21 40.831:01.18

LGE-SC 16Snyder, Angel J31 3:28.21

46.32 51.93 46.171:03.79

IRM-SC 13Frey, Riley32 3:36.22

47.68 57.13 49.591:01.82

MLN-SC 14Grunenwald, Cecilia B--- DQ

37.24 43.37 39.4349.31

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DOR-SC 18Bailey, Caleb A1 2:01.31

25.73 31.27 28.6535.66

FOM-SC 15Impens, Dominic M2 2:05.89

27.14 33.77 29.3435.64

FOM-SC 17Wolf, Caden3 2:07.23

28.05 33.16 29.9336.09

SMT-SC 16Benenhaley, Anthony J4 2:11.27

27.03 35.73 31.1237.39

FOM-SC 13Hightower, Parker R5 2:14.28

28.85 35.29 30.5439.60

CLO 16Brunmeier, Shay P6 2:14.58

27.86 33.59 31.9041.23

NFD 15Charcalla, Gavin M7 2:15.50

28.77 35.57 31.3039.86

NFD 15Kraxberger, Noah D8 2:16.30

29.07 34.86 32.2940.08

CATMcBurney, Max R9 2:17.72

29.84 35.84 31.4740.57

NOW-SC 15Pach, Ben W10 2:18.00

30.31 36.66 31.0439.99

DOR-SC 17Fowler, Biggs F11 2:21.27

30.84 35.80 33.1141.52

RKH 17Crenshaw, Mason B12 2:21.98

28.35 36.81 35.9440.88

NFD 15Templeton, Jack N13 2:25.11

29.92 35.69 33.9945.51

CLO 14Bancroft, John W14 2:25.48

31.05 37.55 33.8942.99

MLN-SC 12Baker, Liam O15 2:26.14

32.99 39.23 33.4940.43

MLN-SC 17Feltz, Cameron R16 2:27.34

30.96 36.30 34.6545.43

ILD-US 14Neely, James17 2:27.52

31.99 36.10 33.3246.11

ILD-US 17Gaspary, Chris18 2:29.74

28.33 37.56 37.6346.22

CLO 13Edwards, James D19 2:34.51

33.26 38.19 36.6546.41

IRM-SC 16Purini, Caleb20 2:36.18

31.54 40.82 36.2247.60

YRK-SC 15Haney, Justin21 2:42.72

34.96 40.90 38.9647.90

MLN-SC 12Ten Pas, Tripp D22 2:42.74

35.26 40.98 38.1148.39

NOW-SC 13Brooks, Max J23 3:01.85

41.13 51.46 39.3449.92

CATBell, Tanner24 3:03.69

40.96 46.14 38.2358.36

RKH 12Rollins, Graham J25 3:05.80

38.61 47.75 42.4756.97

SOP 13Williams, Noble J26 3:48.51

45.91 59.38 48.971:14.25

IRM-SC 17Stevens, Spencer S--- NS

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FOM-SC 16Corbi, Ava1 25.63

WLS-SC 15Krawiec, Morgan L2 25.95

NFD 15Kolatis, Belle B3 26.08

DOR-SC 15Austin, Ty A4 26.31

CLO 15Peterman, Jenna M5 26.59

FOM-SC 14Spurrier, Mac G6 26.77

MLN-SC 14Walker, Sadie S7 26.98

MLN-SC 17Jurs, Anah H8 27.01

MLN-SC 16Smith, Madison S9 27.06

NFD 15Parker, Riley L10 27.21

FOM-SC 16Chandler, Josie11 27.26

CATPampreen, McKayla12 27.34

DOR-SC 17Chanes, Jennifer P13 27.36

NOW-SC 17Ayer, Lily A14 27.40

MLN-SC 16Forman, Kelsey F15 27.54

CATMeehan, Maria Isabella C16 27.73

LGE-SC 15Branham, Zoe M17 27.77

MLN-SC 13Chandgie, Elizabeth R*18 27.88

NOW-SC 14Wallace, Charlie K*18 27.88

MLN-SC 16Sparovic, Courtney E20 27.89

CLO 15Kearney, Sophia S21 28.07

FOM-SC 15Olson, Claire E22 28.22

NFD 13Costa, Gabby M23 28.24

NOW-SC 14Andrychowski, Hannah24 28.31

MLN-SC 15Anderson, Mackenna G25 28.39

MLN-SC 15Darst, Genevieve M26 28.41

RKH 13Ghent, Miriam R27 28.43

FOM-SC 14Charnas, Caylin G*28 28.45

CATTeel, Hailey D*28 28.45

IRM-SC 14Courtney, Addison30 28.58

SMT-SC 15Kirkhart, Avery A31 28.90

FOM-SC 14Michael, Reagan J32 28.98

CATBecker, Caroline33 29.01

DOR-SC 14Long, Brenna L34 29.02

FOM-SC 15Goggans, Francesca E35 29.05

CATKern, Avery36 29.10

CATDePaola, Sofia37 29.11

FOM-SC 15Fay, Hayden A38 29.13

RKH 13Compton, Maggie E39 29.18

ILD-US 14Cline, Sophie40 29.19

RKH 14Fernandez Ontanñ on, Maria F41 29.32

CAM-SC 17Kimpton, Camden E42 29.79

CATHoltz, Lila43 29.81

MLN-SC 14McJunkin, Samantha L44 29.84

SOF-SC 15McInville, Caroline E45 29.88

NFD 15Johnson, Lauren E*46 29.91

MLN-SC 17Delaney, Aubrielle N*46 29.91

NFD 12Barrera, Isabela I48 29.99

MLN-SC 13Wright, Brianna D49 30.05

LGE-SC 14Miller, Layla S50 30.16

ILD-US 15Mathieu, Tajanai51 30.17

NOW-SC 18Nosal, Chloe E52 30.21

CATKohlenstein, Cammie R53 30.30

CLO 16McSwain, Davaney C54 30.33

NOW-SC 15Pach, Ella R55 30.34

CATAllen, Lillie S56 30.35

NFD 12Harrison, Hannah N57 30.45

CLO 15Thomas, Lilly M58 30.46

IRM-SC 16Ford, Grace59 30.53

IRM-SC 13Nix, Molly60 30.54

CLO 15Larkin, Lily M61 30.68

CAM-SC 15Kimpton, Maci A62 30.75

WEF-SC 18Krupa, Melina N63 31.01

NFD 16Garcia, April M64 31.09

ILD-US 15Solomon, Abby65 31.12

IRM-SC 16Courtney, Kameron66 31.38

RKH 16Winn, Morgan Kate K67 31.47

FOM-SC 18Olson, Paige M68 31.49

MLN-SC 15Reid, Mary C69 31.55

LGE-SC 17Statham, Carlee L70 31.58

IRM-SC 16Baker, Baxley71 31.60

MLN-SC 13Ponton, Mary E72 31.68

ILD-US 15Hawkins, Peyton73 31.70

CATHeubel, Addie74 31.97

MLN-SC 13Forman, Sophie E*75 32.01

YRK-SC 17Durbin, Zosia I*75 32.01

NFD 15D.M.-Ozuna, Jade A77 32.08

ILD-US 16Hernandez, Angie78 32.12

MLN-SC 14Beeker, Ada P79 32.16

WLS-SC 15Weinmann, Madison L80 32.39

DOR-SC 14Harper, Tambor L81 32.41

CATConklin, Lucy82 32.48

ILD-US 13Wilson, Channing83 32.54

YRK-SC 14Gilfillan, Claire84 32.65

CLO 13Flammia, Isabela*85 32.79

DOR-SC 18Neeley, Becca G*85 32.79

ILD-US 13Baker, Hanna87 32.85

WLS-SC 12Bharadwaj, Diya L88 32.93

ILD-US 14Carnes, Brooklynn89 32.95

LGE-SC 15Turowsky, Emily G90 33.04

CATBecker, Alexandria91 33.16

CLO 14Couch, Isla J92 33.18

IRM-SC 16Parker, Katie L93 33.43

SMT-SC 17Walcott, Eriyonna D94 33.48

LGE-SC 14Tutt, Allyssa R95 33.58

NOW-SC 17Miller, Chloe A96 33.64

IRM-SC 14Forrest, Savannah97 33.76

IRM-SC 13Caley, Sadie98 33.79
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ILD-US 12Putintsera, Anastasiia99 33.81

LGE-SC 16McCathern, Braelyn A100 33.82

LGE-SC 12Poe, Lyla M101 33.83

LGE-SC 17Tutt, Abby G102 33.85

DOR-SC 12Lawson, Reese E103 33.94

WEF-SC 17Whitehead, Madeline M*104 34.38

CLO 13Cook, Ashley F*104 34.38

ILD-US 12D'Alessandro, Bella106 34.46

CAM-SC 14Iseman, Laken E107 34.48

CLO 14Lynes, Anya N108 34.51

RKH 16Pittman, Sarah Beth E109 34.83

NOW-SC 14McCoy, Kyleigh G110 34.88

RKH 14Simon, Leah H111 34.90

ILD-US 13Gregorio, Mackenzie112 34.96

SOP 16Tinsley, Kyla D113 35.10

IRM-SC 13Lang, Melissa114 35.29

WEF-SC 14Turner, Nancy Adeline A115 35.31

CATDoughty, Lila G116 35.59

NOW-SC 15Moore, Eva S117 35.74

NOW-SC 17Summers, Grace A118 35.75

RKH 12Manning, Ava S119 36.17

YRK-SC 14Helms, Matti120 36.37

YRK-SC 12Mitchell, Caroline121 36.50

WLS-SC 15Estridge, Sierra L122 36.94

CLO 12Rottmann, Alexia J123 37.08

LGE-SC 12Guster, Presley A124 37.12

SMT-SC 17Irick, Allison B125 37.17

YRK-SC 15Munoz-Castro, Mirland126 37.19

ILD-US 14Palacios, Paula127 37.94

NOW-SC 14Miller, Izzy L128 38.22

WEF-SC 14Velazquez, Gabriella129 38.25

RKH 15Manning, Maia A130 38.82

CAM-SC 12Boettinger, Jema R131 39.53

YRK-SC 15Owen, Jillanah132 39.54

RKH 14Helmueller, Miriam E133 39.64

WLS-SC 12Rhodes, Tenley R134 39.91

IRM-SC 12Naranjo Miranda, Haydee S135 40.04

SOP 17Reynolds, Ali G136 40.51

YRK-SC 16Zelakowski, Caliegh B137 40.71

RKH 14Totherow, Maddie W138 42.38

YRK-SC 13Zelakowski, Taylen E139 43.66

CLO 12Randell, Hailey G140 44.33

IRM-SC 14Kline, Max M141 45.38

YRK-SC 15Doan, Kimberly M142 46.17

CLO 12Prasad, Varsha143 49.78

CLO 16Thomas, Reagan E--- DQ

NFD 14Agarwal, Tanishka *--- DQ

IRM-SC 17Vuddandapu, Sarayu--- DQ

SOF-SC 17Legette, Kayla D--- NS

YRK-SC 14Biggers, Carrie--- NS

YRK-SC 15Dover, Ella C--- NS

SOF-SC 13Poston, Charlotte E--- NS

CLO 12Crawford, Madison L--- NS

RKH 15Beck, Madi S--- NS

ILD-US 12Palacios, Luciana--- NS

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DOR-SC 18Bailey, Brett C1 21.80

IRM-SC 17Folding, Ryan *2 22.41

FOM-SC 15Wiand, Turner E3 22.80

FOM-SC 18Minnich, Zach4 23.36

FOM-SC 17Fey, Owen W5 23.70

NFD 15Coleman, Austin S6 23.79

FOM-SC 17Pearson, Matthew7 23.91

MLN-SC 17Herczogh, Jack T8 23.92

NOW-SC 16Hoerschgens - Ham, Mathias D9 24.01

MLN-SC 16Jackson, Will T10 24.31

ILD-US 16Nikolov, Nick11 24.49

DOR-SC 17Smith, Cole A12 24.58

DOR-SC 17Reid, Douglas C13 24.97

MLN-SC 17Lineberry, Jeffery K14 25.17

NFD 12Vaden, Levi M15 25.28

CATMarino, Robby16 25.40

CLO 16Brimlow, Niko A17 25.48

DOR-SC 17Busby, Ray A18 25.57

IRM-SC 14Baker, Kyler *19 25.66

CATBecker, Nolan20 25.67

FOM-SC 15Hilton, Jackson D21 25.71

FOM-SC 16Manale, Liam E22 25.83

RKH 16Benfield, Jackson L23 25.89

MLN-SC 12Cerniski, Jacob M24 25.95

LGE-SC 16Harvley, Watson W25 25.99

MLN-SC 17Monte, Reid G26 26.02

MLN-SC 16Callahan, Davis27 26.14

FOM-SC 15Smith, Tyler J28 26.25

IRM-SC 14Purini, Joshua *29 26.40

SOF-SC 17Cedilote, Jacob M30 26.51

IRM-SC 16Reinhard, Larry31 26.61

ILD-US 14Whitmore, Cody C32 26.66

NFD 13Clendening, Ben P33 26.68

ILD-US 16Morell, Caleb34 26.92

CLO 15Alizzi, Joseph D35 26.93

CATParker, Aiden36 27.01

SOP 17Nies, Coleman H37 27.28

YRK-SC 15Evans, Connor38 27.30

SOP 17Russell, Lane T39 27.57

IRM-SC 14Starling, Cooper C40 27.60

CAM-SC 14Lounsbery, Nicholas A41 27.66

MLN-SC 18Zaw, Brandon42 27.74

ILD-US 13Thompson, Cole43 27.94

SOP 17Blankenship, Caleb M44 28.02

MLN-SC 15Watson, Ethan C45 28.26

CATVillano, Bradley46 28.30

NOW-SC 16Andrus, Braden M47 28.43

LGE-SC 16Linnekin, Titus B48 28.50

CATVillano, Luke49 28.67

NOW-SC 12Hoerschgens-Ham, Lukas A50 28.68

SMT-SC 13Kirkhart, Gabriel T51 28.86

NFD 14Cross, Jude A52 28.99

RKH 17Beck, David C53 29.04

LGE-SC 15Haff, Hayden T54 29.19

YRK-SC 17Goss, Andy55 29.32

NOW-SC 16Anderson, Nick F56 29.39

NFD 14Russo, Michael J57 29.41

LGE-SC 16Robins, NoahRyan W58 29.49

IRM-SC 14Sneed, Brendan *59 29.59

MLN-SC 17Jackson, Noah A60 29.79

ILD-US 14Walker, Winston61 29.90

LGE-SC 17Coble, William D62 29.96

ILD-US 15Fleck, Cooper63 30.03

MLN-SC 13Flaherty, Owen O64 30.05

WEF-SC 14Hendrix, Connor P65 30.10

CATParker, Chase66 30.13

SOP 14White, Harold G67 30.24

WEF-SC 13Brand, Liam L68 30.32

NOW-SC 17Hoofnagle, Riley R69 30.35

YRK-SC 15Zelakowski, Logan A*70 30.54

ILD-US 13Foster, Ryland*70 30.54

ILD-US 12Lebedzeu, Nazor72 30.64

SMT-SC 14Moldovan, Andi I73 30.68

ILD-US 12Neely, Jacob74 30.70

SMT-SC 18Harper, Kaylen75 30.75

SMT-SC 15Collins, Chipper C76 31.24

MLN-SC 15Ten Pas, Luke J77 31.26

LGE-SC 15Proctor, Griffin J78 31.42

RKH 13Flores, Aiden L79 31.47

IRM-SC 15Kershaw-Sutton, Maddux L80 31.51

WLS-SC 15Sarmiento, Leo G81 31.53

CLO 13Albright, Ryan M82 31.60

SOP 13Faile, Derek A83 31.84

CATCraig, Asher84 31.87

CLO 12Peterman, Chase M85 31.97

SMT-SC 14Vizcarra, David N86 32.00

YRK-SC 13Wiebe, Jerry87 32.15

CATTiner, Colin88 32.19

YRK-SC 12Evnas, Chandler89 32.25

NOW-SC 12Thew, Evan G90 32.34

CLO 14Boggess, Beckham R91 32.37

RKH 14Thomas, Jaxon C92 32.38

WEF-SC 15Pressley, AJ J93 32.43

SOP 18Johnston, Cole L94 32.96

NOW-SC 13Snyder, Jonah R95 33.06

SOP 13Dawson, Cory C96 33.62

CLO 14Allman, Tripp D97 33.67

YRK-SC 13Gilfillan, Will98 33.72

LGE-SC 16Brown, Walter D99 33.86

IRM-SC 14Naranjo-Miranda, Christopher *100 34.09

RKH 12Smith, Samuel R101 34.39

LGE-SC 12O'Hara, Reagan J102 34.55

ILD-US 15Bell, Brady103 34.81

NFD 13Olinger, Jake S104 34.93

ILD-US 12Hunkin, Caleb105 35.16

IRM-SC 12Coppel, Asher S106 36.29

RKH 12Bowden, Quin T107 36.92

CLO 13Larkin, Luke W108 37.08

SOF-SC 13Evans, Will A109 37.41

LGE-SC 12Watts, Parker E110 37.49

CLO 12Sneed, Aleksander A111 38.02

IRM-SC 12LaMotta, Mateo L112 38.35

NOW-SC 17Weng, Denis113 38.38
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CATForzani, Jack A114 38.71

NOW-SC 12Hammond, Brycen L115 38.90

SOP 15Hemphill, Riley D116 39.37

YRK-SC 14Wanger, Nathan R117 39.92

WLS-SC 12Eaddy, Shawn E118 39.97

CAM-SC 12Starling, Cash C119 43.47

CLO 11Bakuzonis, Leo L120 48.66

RKH 16Helmueller, Joseph W121 49.36

NOW-SC 12Herrington, Myles R122 51.24

IRM-SC 13Reinhard, Levi S--- NS

IRM-SC 18DeGuzman, Romnick--- NS

IRM-SC 16Santiago, Peyton M--- NS

NOW-SC 13Broadnax, Landon N--- NS

IRM-SC 12Courtney, Bo S--- NS

DOR-SC 13Brown, Abram G--- NS

IRM-SC 15Ford, Wyatt *--- NS

CATWatford-McQueen, Shabazz--- NS

IRM-SC 14Kollmansberger, Luke--- NS

DOR-SCMartin, Ryan--- NS

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NFD 15Kolatis, Belle B1 1:01.59

28.85 32.74

NFD 16Bujoreanu, Sophia E2 1:01.68

28.75 32.93

FOM-SC 13Corbi, Bella G3 1:02.69

29.50 33.19

MLN-SC 17Jurs, Anah H4 1:03.54

30.29 33.25

DOR-SC 15Parker, Allie E5 1:04.03

29.92 34.11

DOR-SC 17Bishop, Chloe E6 1:05.14

29.74 35.40

FOM-SC 16Chandler, Josie7 1:05.46

30.39 35.07

CATMeehan, Maria Isabella C8 1:06.87

30.60 36.27

FOM-SC 12Corbi, Julia R9 1:07.44

31.61 35.83

CLO 13Hasty, Annie H10 1:08.33

31.78 36.55

ILD-US 14Walker, Sophie11 1:08.76

31.98 36.78

WEF-SC 13White, Riley E12 1:09.04

32.18 36.86

MLN-SC 13Chandgie, Elizabeth R13 1:09.16

32.51 36.65

IRM-SC 16Starling, Mackenna14 1:09.27

31.20 38.07

NOW-SC 14Andrychowski, Hannah15 1:09.45

32.74 36.71

MLN-SC 14Rogers, Leah E16 1:09.50

31.85 37.65

RKH 14Newport, Olivia R17 1:09.83

32.32 37.51

NFD 15Hay, Elise A18 1:10.03

32.46 37.57

FOM-SC 15Goggans, Francesca E19 1:10.05

33.24 36.81

FOM-SC 16Demmerle, Ella J20 1:10.21

33.14 37.07

FOM-SC 17Blackwell, Sophie J21 1:11.12

33.22 37.90

WLS-SC 16Canfield, Catherine C22 1:13.37

34.49 38.88

NFD 15Tuarez, Giulianna *23 1:14.53

33.40 41.13

NFD 12Barrera, Isabela I24 1:14.62

33.20 41.42

MLN-SC 13Wright, Brianna D25 1:15.40

35.60 39.80

NFD 14Kemmerlin, Abby G26 1:16.44

34.41 42.03

YRK-SC 14Branch, Addy27 1:20.65

34.79 45.86

DOR-SC 15Hovis, Amy Lynn L28 1:21.14

34.86 46.28

CATConklin, Lucy29 1:23.08

38.48 44.60

ILD-US 15Solomon, Abby30 1:23.26

38.82 44.44

LGE-SC 12Poe, Lyla M31 1:27.83

40.93 46.90

CATBecker, Alexandria32 1:29.01

41.55 47.46

WLS-SC 15Weinmann, Madison L33 1:34.79

40.30 54.49

WEF-SC 17Rooze, Marie A34 1:46.45

45.21 1:01.24

CATMarino, AG--- NS

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IRM-SC 17Gadson, Emmanuel1 51.59

24.60 26.99

DOR-SC 18Bailey, Brett C2 52.10

25.08 27.02

NFD 15Jones, Beckett P3 55.08

25.56 29.52

FOM-SC 16Paredes, Adrian J4 55.47

26.47 29.00

CATCurtis, Ethan5 56.64

26.26 30.38

NFD 14Reiger, Gray P6 57.03

26.69 30.34

MLN-SC 17Needham, Tobias S7 59.14

26.62 32.52

DOR-SC 17Smith, Cole A8 59.69

27.74 31.95

FOM-SC 15Preston, Tate H9 59.80

27.66 32.14

FOM-SC 13Hightower, Parker R10 1:00.30

27.89 32.41

FOM-SC 16Roy Chowdhury, Ishaan11 1:02.29

27.56 34.73

CLO 15Alizzi, Joseph D12 1:02.35

29.47 32.88

SMT-SC 12Hewett, Jacob13 1:03.08

28.79 34.29

ILD-US 17Everett, James M14 1:03.30

29.04 34.26

NFD 14Harris, Noah A15 1:05.76

30.38 35.38

MLN-SC 16Griffith, Landon W16 1:05.81

30.45 35.36

NOW-SC 14Thew, Brayden M17 1:07.11

30.32 36.79

MLN-SC 16Callahan, Davis18 1:07.75

29.95 37.80

ILD-US 13Keller, Brysen19 1:10.22

32.39 37.83

CLO 13Edwards, James D20 1:14.36

33.58 40.78

ILD-US 12Lebedzeu, Nazor21 1:18.36

37.20 41.16

LGE-SC 16Robins, NoahRyan W22 1:22.82

35.77 47.05

CLO 12Hogan, Daniel J23 1:32.63

41.69 50.94

SOP 13Williams, Noble J24 1:51.87

49.52 1:02.35

CATMaheshwari, Shlok--- DQ

44.18 47.84

YRK-SC 12Branch, Wyatt J--- NS

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FOM-SC 17Pogorzelski, Mia1 56.24

27.30 28.94

CATMeehan, Amelia M2 56.70

27.43 29.27

WEF-SC 17Howard, Sarah V3 58.58

27.80 30.78

FOM-SC 14Byerly, Isabelle R4 58.77

28.27 30.50

FOM-SC 16Vu, Celina5 59.24

28.91 30.33

DOR-SC 15Austin, Ty A6 59.59

28.95 30.64

FOM-SC 14Sorenson, Bella E7 59.78

28.68 31.10

NOW-SC 17Ayer, Lily A8 59.98

28.88 31.10

WLS-SC 15Krawiec, Morgan L9 1:00.19

29.11 31.08

NFD 13Fink, Brittany M10 1:00.47

28.37 32.10

FOM-SC 12Michael, Delaney G11 1:00.64

28.94 31.70

NFD 13Costa, Gabby M12 1:00.84

29.71 31.13
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NOW-SC 14Wallace, Charlie K13 1:00.85

29.35 31.50

NFD 15Parker, Riley L14 1:01.34

29.09 32.25

MLN-SC 16Sparovic, Courtney E15 1:01.35

29.90 31.45

MLN-SC 14Burdeshaw, Lily M16 1:01.54

29.53 32.01

FOM-SC 13Zilinskaite, Agnes17 1:01.65

29.67 31.98

CATRoelandts, Payton18 1:01.96

29.54 32.42

CATPampreen, McKayla19 1:02.36

28.86 33.50

CAM-SC 16Gunter, Emory R20 1:02.46

30.12 32.34

DOR-SC 17Chanes, Jennifer P21 1:02.70

30.19 32.51

LGE-SC 15Branham, Zoe M22 1:02.78

29.90 32.88

DOR-SC 17McLain, Ashlyn G23 1:03.03

29.82 33.21

FOM-SC 15Olson, Claire E24 1:03.26

29.58 33.68

FOM-SC 16McCann, Caroline D25 1:04.50

31.26 33.24

DOR-SC 15McNally, Akira T26 1:04.76

30.27 34.49

CATTeel, Hailey D27 1:05.03

31.43 33.60

MLN-SC 15Darst, Genevieve M28 1:05.74

32.00 33.74

MLN-SC 14McJunkin, Samantha L29 1:05.95

31.94 34.01

ILD-US 15Mathieu, Tajanai30 1:06.03

30.68 35.35

NFD 14Kemmerlin, Abby G31 1:06.32

31.94 34.38

CATBecker, Caroline32 1:06.62

31.99 34.63

MLN-SC 17Delaney, Aubrielle N33 1:06.65

31.06 35.59

CATMoore, Katelyn G34 1:06.93

32.21 34.72

RKH 14Koellner, Julia R35 1:07.16

32.41 34.75

FOM-SC 12Block, Kaitlin O36 1:07.31

32.53 34.78

CLO 16McSwain, Davaney C*37 1:07.38

32.27 35.11

CATPeckinpaugh, Morgan R*37 1:07.38

32.48 34.90

MLN-SC 15Portele, Molly G39 1:07.41

32.10 35.31

NFD 15Johnson, Lauren E40 1:07.47

31.30 36.17

CAM-SC 15Kimpton, Maci A41 1:07.53

32.18 35.35

RKH 14Elston, Riley K42 1:07.55

32.21 35.34

RKH 14Fernandez Ontanñ on, Maria F43 1:07.79

32.08 35.71

CAM-SC 17Kimpton, Camden E44 1:08.09

31.94 36.15

CATKohlenstein, Cammie R45 1:08.56

33.05 35.51

NOW-SC 15Edwards, Kenzie B46 1:08.58

32.90 35.68

SMT-SC 18Garcia, Haley B47 1:08.90

32.90 36.00

IRM-SC 16Ford, Grace48 1:08.97

32.83 36.14

NOW-SC 15Pach, Ella R49 1:09.14

32.85 36.29

CLO 15Thomas, Lilly M50 1:09.75

33.38 36.37

RKH 16Winn, Morgan Kate K51 1:10.45

33.39 37.06

MLN-SC 15Reid, Mary C52 1:10.68

33.63 37.05

NFD 16Garcia, April M53 1:10.74

32.23 38.51

DOR-SC 15Pittman, Emma K54 1:10.86

33.18 37.68

IRM-SC 16Baker, Baxley*55 1:11.18

33.78 37.40

CLO 15Larkin, Lily M*55 1:11.18

33.96 37.22

ILD-US 15Katsoulis, Remi57 1:11.66

34.16 37.50

WEF-SC 18Krupa, Melina N58 1:11.82

34.06 37.76

LGE-SC 13Farmer, Layla W59 1:11.85

34.58 37.27

RKH 14Crenshaw, Parker W60 1:11.94

33.72 38.22

NOW-SC 14Wilson, Audrey M61 1:12.25

35.06 37.19

MLN-SC 14Beeker, Ada P62 1:12.79

34.13 38.66

MLN-SC 13Forman, Sophie E63 1:12.84

34.89 37.95

IRM-SC 16Parker, Katie L64 1:13.40

34.79 38.61

NOW-SC 16Filiaggi, Guinevere G65 1:14.34

34.55 39.79

RKH 13Cassidy, Abby O66 1:14.45

34.34 40.11

CLO 16Petrie, Madison M67 1:14.61

35.70 38.91

NFD 14Agarwal, Tanishka *68 1:14.62

35.17 39.45

CATPerkiss, Eva R69 1:14.72

34.34 40.38

ILD-US 13Harrell, Addison70 1:15.46

35.90 39.56

YRK-SC 17Durbin, Zosia I71 1:15.50

34.28 41.22

WEF-SC 12Filyaw, Grace G72 1:15.54

36.50 39.04

SMT-SC 12Smith, Molly T73 1:15.83

34.89 40.94

ILD-US 15Brown, Ava74 1:16.11

35.36 40.75

ILD-US 12D'Alessandro, Bella75 1:16.37

36.36 40.01

LGE-SC 14Johnson, Ariana M76 1:16.65

35.28 41.37

LGE-SC 17Tutt, Abby G77 1:17.11

36.54 40.57

ILD-US 12Putintsera, Anastasiia78 1:17.78

ILD-US 13Gregorio, Mackenzie79 1:18.95

38.95 40.00

LGE-SC 15Snyder, Niki P*80 1:19.32

38.48 40.84

WEF-SC 17Whitehead, Madeline M*80 1:19.32

37.06 42.26

LGE-SC 16McCathern, Braelyn A82 1:19.37

37.15 42.22

RKH 17Newport, Chloe S83 1:19.38

36.06 43.32

SOP 17Williamson, Amani K84 1:19.42

37.19 42.23

LGE-SC 15Turowsky, Emily G85 1:19.58

38.31 41.27

DOR-SC 12Lawson, Reese E86 1:19.77

36.88 42.89

IRM-SC 13Caley, Sadie87 1:20.10

36.63 43.47

ILD-US 13Baker, Hanna88 1:20.26

38.85 41.41

RKH 12Manning, Ava S89 1:20.29

38.00 42.29

CLO 12Olivieri, Gianna v90 1:21.05

36.08 44.97

LGE-SC 12Wieczorek, Silvia H91 1:21.14

37.13 44.01

LGE-SC 12Guster, Presley A92 1:21.64

40.47 41.17

CLO 14Hollingsworth, Nicole M93 1:22.18

38.17 44.01

RKH 17Miller, Mary Katherine K94 1:22.75

39.22 43.53

WLS-SC 15Estridge, Sierra L95 1:23.31

40.02 43.29

YRK-SC 15Munoz-Castro, Mirland96 1:23.61

39.13 44.48

CATDoughty, Lila G97 1:23.85

39.52 44.33

SOF-SC 15Torian, Daija E*98 1:23.97

38.50 45.47
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SOP 16Tinsley, Kyla D*98 1:23.97

39.76 44.21

NOW-SC 14Rice, Kaileigh J100 1:24.48

40.96 43.52

YRK-SC 14Helms, Matti101 1:24.52

39.54 44.98

DOR-SC 15Polchow, Kaitlyn E102 1:24.98

40.10 44.88

YRK-SC 12Mitchell, Caroline103 1:25.71

42.12 43.59

RKH 14Simon, Leah H104 1:26.02

40.95 45.07

RKH 15Manning, Maia A*105 1:27.77

42.55 45.22

CLO 13Ellison, Lydia F*105 1:27.77

40.41 47.36

CLO 12Crawford, Madison L107 1:28.03

41.81 46.22

CAM-SC 12Boettinger, Jema R108 1:28.11

41.79 46.32

WEF-SC 14Velazquez, Gabriella109 1:28.48

41.09 47.39

CLO 15Hoard, Aubrey M110 1:28.50

41.55 46.95

SOP 15Dawson, Cai K111 1:31.57

42.93 48.64

YRK-SC 15Owen, Jillanah112 1:32.57

41.79 50.78

WLS-SC 12Rhodes, Tenley R113 1:32.63

42.99 49.64

NOW-SC 14Miller, Izzy L114 1:32.77

43.51 49.26

ILD-US 14Palacios, Paula115 1:33.13

45.10 48.03

RKH 14Helmueller, Miriam E116 1:33.93

46.74 47.19

SOP 14Robinson, Grace A117 1:35.68

42.81 52.87

YRK-SC 16Zelakowski, Caliegh B118 1:36.69

44.98 51.71

YRK-SC 13Zelakowski, Taylen E119 1:40.28

45.99 54.29

RKH 14Totherow, Maddie W120 1:40.72

46.15 54.57

SOF-SC 13Poston, Charlotte E121 1:46.46

51.69 54.77

YRK-SC 15Doan, Kimberly M122 1:48.56

47.88 1:00.68

CLO 13Shutkova, Katerina123 1:50.23

50.16 1:00.07

CLO 12Prasad, Varsha124 1:55.06

53.41 1:01.65

LGE-SC 14Tutt, Allyssa R--- DQ

33.94 36.88

IRM-SC 17Vuddandapu, Sarayu--- DQ

51.31 57.95

SMT-SC 17Irick, Allison B--- NS

YRK-SC 15Dover, Ella C--- NS

YRK-SC 14Biggers, Carrie--- NS

LGE-SC 13Statham, Lydia B--- NS

RKH 15Beck, Madi S--- NS

ILD-US 13Wilson, Channing--- NS

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FOM-SC 17Dollyhigh, Jack1 49.76

23.93 25.83

FOM-SC 17Fey, Owen W2 50.68

24.59 26.09

FOM-SC 18Minnich, Zach3 52.17

25.11 27.06

CLO 15Ziel, Robbie E4 52.35

25.42 26.93

FOM-SC 17Pearson, Matthew5 52.79

25.57 27.22

DOR-SC 16Burns, Ross A6 52.87

25.59 27.28

MLN-SC 17Herczogh, Jack T7 53.43

26.27 27.16

SMT-SC 16Benenhaley, Anthony J8 53.73

25.71 28.02

CLO 13Martin, Grant R9 54.78

26.24 28.54

DOR-SC 17Reid, Douglas C10 55.28

26.37 28.91

NFD 16Musick, Maddox J11 55.53

27.08 28.45

LGE-SC 16Barr, Zashawn M12 55.93

26.72 29.21

CLO 17Stephenson, Jake T13 56.27

27.04 29.23

MLN-SC 16Hay, Griffin A14 56.87

27.16 29.71

MLN-SC 16Street, Mac B15 57.10

27.04 30.06

NFD 14Harrison, Henry M16 57.15

27.59 29.56

MLN-SC 17Lineberry, Jeffery K17 58.05

28.73 29.32

CATMcBurney, Max R18 58.10

27.66 30.44

ILD-US 17Gaspary, Chris19 58.19

27.44 30.75

NFD 15Templeton, Jack N20 58.85

28.25 30.60

MLN-SC 15Perry, Ashton M21 59.07

28.73 30.34

CLO 16Brimlow, Niko A22 59.19

27.81 31.38

RKH 16Benfield, Jackson L23 59.89

27.75 32.14

DOR-SC 17Busby, Ray A24 59.94

IRM-SC 14Purini, Joshua *25 59.95

27.96 31.99

MLN-SC 17Delaney, Aidan M26 1:00.00

28.20 31.80

IRM-SC 12Limperos, Niko S27 1:00.51

28.80 31.71

FOM-SC 13Leonardo, Grayden C28 1:00.87

29.88 30.99

SOP 17Blankenship, Caleb M29 1:01.50

29.66 31.84

SMT-SC 16Easton, Jack W30 1:01.77

29.29 32.48

SOF-SC 17Cedilote, Jacob M*31 1:02.30

30.29 32.01

CAM-SC 14Lounsbery, Nicholas A*31 1:02.30

29.69 32.61

ILD-US 14Whitmore, Cody C33 1:02.52

28.85 33.67

IRM-SC 16Reinhard, Larry34 1:02.63

29.63 33.00

SOP 17Russell, Lane T35 1:03.17

30.15 33.02

CLO 15Szot, Derek S36 1:03.26

29.71 33.55

ILD-US 13Keller, Brysen37 1:03.27

30.21 33.06

CATVillano, Nick38 1:03.33

29.66 33.67

WLS-SC 17Schirippa, Albert H39 1:03.59

30.03 33.56

CLO 13Schweitzer, Jack H40 1:04.37

30.70 33.67

NFD 14Cross, Jude A41 1:04.80

31.13 33.67

YRK-SC 17Mew, Cody W42 1:04.84

31.02 33.82

MLN-SC 12Ten Pas, Tripp D43 1:04.96

31.11 33.85

CATStokes, Ian W44 1:05.00

30.28 34.72

LGE-SC 15Haff, Hayden T45 1:05.54

30.67 34.87

NFD 14Russo, Michael J46 1:06.17

31.47 34.70

ILD-US 16Morell, Caleb47 1:06.45

31.42 35.03

NOW-SC 12Hoerschgens-Ham, Lukas A48 1:06.46

31.72 34.74

ILD-US 13Foster, Ryland49 1:06.99

32.59 34.40

RKH 17Beck, David C50 1:07.09

32.14 34.95

CATCraig, Asher51 1:07.92

33.08 34.84

NOW-SC 16Anderson, Nick F52 1:07.98

32.26 35.72

WEF-SC 16Bailey, Brandon R53 1:08.18

32.48 35.70

CAM-SC 14Boyce, James M54 1:08.52

31.41 37.11



Fort Mill High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 5:30 PM  9/9/2023  Page 9

2023 Upstate Invite - 9/9/2023

Results - 2023 Upstate Invite
(#12  Boys 100 Yard Free)

YRK-SC 17Goss, Andy55 1:08.54

32.03 36.51

MLN-SC 17Jackson, Noah A56 1:08.70

33.14 35.56

LGE-SC 16Davis, Cooper H57 1:08.88

32.95 35.93

SOF-SC 16White, Eli L58 1:08.94

33.80 35.14

MLN-SC 12Devereaux, Frank W59 1:09.08

33.08 36.00

MLN-SC 14Montgomery, Nathan60 1:09.29

33.35 35.94

IRM-SC 14Sneed, Brendan *61 1:09.63

31.97 37.66

RKH 13Flores, Aiden L62 1:10.08

34.32 35.76

MLN-SC 15Hunter, Jackson63 1:10.14

32.86 37.28

SMT-SC 14Moldovan, Andi I64 1:10.23

33.94 36.29

SMT-SC 18Harper, Kaylen*65 1:11.13

35.57 35.56

ILD-US 15Fleck, Cooper*65 1:11.13

33.60 37.53

LGE-SC 15Nichols, Luke A67 1:12.21

32.92 39.29

NOW-SC 17Hoofnagle, Riley R68 1:12.71

32.84 39.87

YRK-SC 12Evnas, Chandler69 1:13.07

35.30 37.77

SOP 14White, Harold G70 1:13.56

34.03 39.53

MLN-SC 15Ten Pas, Luke J71 1:13.63

34.92 38.71

YRK-SC 15Zelakowski, Logan A72 1:13.72

34.60 39.12

IRM-SC 16Bowman-Williams, Mason L73 1:13.90

34.20 39.70

CLO 14Boggess, Beckham R74 1:14.04

35.48 38.56

CLO 14Allman, Tripp D75 1:14.98

36.87 38.11

WEF-SC 17Smith, Vincent R76 1:14.99

34.79 40.20

CLO 12Peterman, Chase M77 1:15.48

34.73 40.75

RKH 12Smith, Samuel R78 1:16.13

36.31 39.82

IRM-SC 14Naranjo-Miranda, Christopher *79 1:16.15

36.71 39.44

YRK-SC 13Wiebe, Jerry80 1:16.17

36.10 40.07

NOW-SC 12Thew, Evan G81 1:16.77

37.13 39.64

LGE-SC 13Hodges, Jacob J82 1:17.13

36.39 40.74

LGE-SC 16Brown, Walter D83 1:18.78

36.64 42.14

YRK-SC 13Gilfillan, Will84 1:20.03

37.59 42.44

WEF-SC 15Pressley, AJ J85 1:20.99

39.63 41.36

IRM-SC 15Kershaw-Sutton, Maddux L86 1:21.33

37.48 43.85

NFD 12Ogden, Zach T87 1:22.44

38.97 43.47

IRM-SC 12Coppel, Asher S88 1:23.14

37.45 45.69

WLS-SC 15Rhodes, Brady N89 1:27.77

40.57 47.20

WEF-SC 12Calcutt, Wyatt R90 1:28.93

42.80 46.13

WLS-SC 12Eaddy, Shawn E91 1:30.62

42.24 48.38

NOW-SC 17Weng, Denis92 1:33.07

40.98 52.09

CLO 13Larkin, Luke W93 1:35.76

44.43 51.33

CAM-SC 12Starling, Cash C94 1:35.77

44.88 50.89

RKH 16Helmueller, Joseph W95 2:07.82

57.81 1:10.01

DOR-SCMartin, Ryan96 2:09.45

1:03.14 1:06.31

NOW-SC 12Herrington, Myles R--- DQ

54.80 1:03.11

DOR-SC 15Jones, Duncan B--- DQ

31.91 34.28

NFD 15Swanson, Foster A--- DQ

NOW-SC 13Broadnax, Landon N--- NS

IRM-SC 12Courtney, Bo S--- NS

IRM-SC 13Reinhard, Levi S--- NS

IRM-SC 16Santiago, Peyton M--- NS

IRM-SC 15Ford, Wyatt *--- NS

IRM-SC 18DeGuzman, Romnick--- NS

 
#13  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FOM-SC 17Corbi, Olivia G1 5:15.58

28.80 30.81 31.6531.24

32.30 32.21 32.75 32.24

32.22 31.36

NFD 14Martin, Avery G2 5:30.53

30.36 32.80 33.1533.08

33.61 33.70 33.58 33.76

33.74 32.75

CLO 15Dent, Emma R3 5:37.76

29.65 32.70 33.5733.16

33.65 34.57 35.34 35.56

35.58 33.98

CLO 15Stephens, Riley M4 5:38.68

30.53 33.17 34.2234.23

34.93 34.96 34.95 34.94

34.44 32.31

NFD 14Gladfelter, Madeline D5 5:40.45

29.41 33.32 34.5434.06

35.13 34.86 35.33 35.51

35.02 33.27

DOR-SC 17Nielsen, Lyndsey F6 5:43.32

32.38 34.21 35.2935.00

34.94 35.15 35.07 34.15

34.06 33.07

FOM-SC 12Michael, Emma K7 5:43.60

30.27 33.44 34.7734.72

35.18 35.26 35.60 35.03

35.19 34.14

RKH 16Perez, Valerie8 5:43.76

31.81 33.58 34.7434.46

34.96 35.23 35.19 35.06

35.16 33.57

CATGirard, Emerson9 5:55.00

32.06 34.50 35.7436.14

36.56 36.34 36.28 36.42

36.29 34.67

FOM-SC 14Johnson, Camryn B10 5:55.77

31.53 34.92 35.8635.69

36.32 36.30 36.29 36.89

36.59 35.38

FOM-SC 13Baird, Abby N11 5:56.20

31.51 35.00 36.2335.75

36.46 36.73 36.77 36.83

36.56 34.36

FOM-SC 16Channell, Reese12 5:56.23

32.02 34.73 36.5736.29

36.21 36.68 36.71 37.08

35.90 34.04

WEF-SC 13Anderson, Mallory J13 6:11.02

34.96 37.71 37.5937.11

37.59 37.86 37.36 37.86

37.33 35.65

CLO 12Heinle, Natalie C14 6:17.66

34.17 38.99 39.5338.70

39.18 39.65 37.90 38.17

36.33 35.04

NFD 15Riley, Kenadi E15 6:28.45

33.91 38.01 39.7239.63

40.59 40.34 40.27 39.55

38.66 37.77

LGE-SC 13Cyrier, Lydia J16 6:34.11

34.09 39.02 40.4740.20

39.43 41.07 41.34 41.05

40.46 36.98

MLN-SC 13Ponton, Mary E17 6:36.26

35.37 39.73 40.4040.68

40.95 39.43 40.16 40.97

40.24 38.33

WLS-SC 16Canfield, Catherine C18 6:38.67

36.05 39.73 40.4639.77

40.54 40.72 40.46 41.70

40.45 38.79
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WLS-SC 17Haughn, Grace A19 6:39.72

34.35 38.26 39.4439.97

40.66 42.13 42.76 41.39

42.10 38.66

CLO 14Smith, Izzy G20 6:50.67

35.26 39.36 42.9641.25

42.78 43.08 41.90 42.95

41.69 39.44

CATStrader, Maggie E21 7:00.37

37.48 40.98 43.1643.13

43.20 43.39 43.16 43.53

42.80 39.54

ILD-US 15Hawkins, Peyton22 7:06.90

34.88 39.60 43.0041.82

44.16 45.47 45.28 45.44

43.59 43.66

CLO 13Thomson, Kayla L23 7:09.60

38.38 40.97 44.2142.99

44.70 44.96 44.60 45.37

44.67 38.75

FOM-SC 14Lindgren, Lily C--- NS

 
#14  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOP 15McCrae, Jack R1 4:58.45

27.20 29.91 30.1630.28

30.34 30.01 30.15 30.34

30.64 29.42

NFD 14Reiger, Gray P2 5:03.09

27.15 30.46 31.0930.50

30.85 30.47 31.13 30.92

30.56 29.96

SMT-SC 15Hewett, Jordan R3 5:03.37

27.63 30.65 30.7630.86

30.48 30.84 31.57 30.42

30.38 29.78

NFD 17Martin, Nicholas A4 5:05.27

27.34 29.69 30.8830.06

30.80 30.42 30.72 32.31

31.52 31.53

FOM-SC 15Eldridge, Steven S5 5:08.56

27.87 29.98 31.1530.94

32.04 31.60 31.95 32.12

31.32 29.59

RKH 15Canty, Weston S6 5:08.68

27.45 30.69 31.3431.10

31.70 31.75 31.98 31.86

32.20 28.61

FOM-SC 14Halligan, David W7 5:10.10

27.23 29.69 31.4830.48

31.43 31.34 31.50 32.50

32.51 31.94

CATRoot, Jake8 5:11.70

26.93 29.99 31.2730.86

31.65 31.99 32.53 32.74

32.11 31.63

CLO 18Williams, Jackson O9 5:12.33

27.34 29.87 31.5630.77

31.66 31.84 31.94 32.75

32.92 31.68

FOM-SC 16Wolf, Carson J10 5:13.57

28.48 31.14 31.5631.38

31.73 31.89 32.03 32.07

32.09 31.20

CLO 14Cornish, Will C11 5:16.40

27.94 30.36 31.6831.03

32.27 32.74 33.06 33.07

32.39 31.86

FOM-SC 13Blackwell, Jack T12 5:17.08

29.42 32.25 32.3231.93

32.06 32.11 32.56 32.18

32.29 29.96

NOW-SC 15Pach, Ben W13 5:22.92

29.27 32.13 32.7232.57

33.07 33.27 32.69 32.77

32.88 31.55

FOM-SC 16Manale, Liam E14 5:33.12

28.15 31.33 32.9632.03

33.70 35.01 35.44 34.84

35.10 34.56

NFD 15Charcalla, Gavin M15 5:34.16

28.24 31.14 34.1533.14

34.67 34.47 34.61 35.17

34.53 34.04

CATPerkiss, Grayson D16 5:39.66

29.91 32.98 34.7134.04

35.09 35.08 35.29 35.83

34.68 32.05

MLN-SC 17Feltz, Cameron R17 5:42.38

31.92 34.03 34.4134.34

34.37 34.27 34.50 34.51

35.15 34.88

NOW-SC 14Thew, Brayden M18 5:52.34

32.28 36.20 36.5735.27

35.71 36.49 36.29 35.84

34.68 33.01

NOW-SC 15Long, Wesley C19 6:03.82

30.38 34.66 37.2936.76

37.64 38.62 37.80 38.27

37.68 34.72

IRM-SC 16Purini, Caleb20 6:12.96

30.68 35.32 38.0336.90

38.36 39.33 39.28 38.99

39.72 36.35

CATMcBurney, Tommy C21 6:14.90

32.40 36.62 38.2837.39

38.75 38.85 38.81 40.14

37.50 36.16

SOP 17Nies, Coleman H22 6:47.27

31.58 37.53 39.3940.84

41.63 43.91 42.60 44.35

44.77 40.67

YRK-SC 12Branch, Wyatt J23 6:51.74

33.10 39.72 44.0242.52

42.43 43.04 43.72 43.12

41.28 38.79

ILD-US 16Banks, Jayden24 6:56.53

35.21 39.84 41.8241.20

44.03 42.91

44.00 41.74

CATBell, Tanner25 7:20.25

45.9145.33

45.89 47.00 44.34 45.68

44.29 38.49

CATMaheshwari, Shlok26 7:39.14

38.79 45.43 47.5346.92

48.21 48.10 47.46 47.44

46.32 42.94

 
#15  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFOM-SC1 1:44.03

Corbi, Olivia G 17 Spurrier, Mac G 14

Chandler, Josie 16 Corbi, Ava 16

25.64 30.75 25.2722.37

ACLO2 1:47.60

Dent, Emma R 15 Stephens, Riley M 15

Peterman, Jenna M 15 Hasty, Annie H 13

27.14 27.03 27.2526.18

ADOR-SC3 1:47.79

Bishop, Chloe E 17 Chanes, Jennifer P 17

Austin, Ty A 15 Parker, Allie E 15

26.99 26.80 27.4126.59

ANFD4 1:47.97

Garcia, Abby H 14 Fink, Brittany M 13

Zimmerly, Kenna M 13 Kolatis, Belle B 15

28.10 27.75 25.4726.65

BFOM-SC5 1:48.23

Michael, Delaney G 12 Byerly, Isabelle R 14

Sorenson, Bella E 14 Corbi, Bella G 13

27.50 26.82 26.3127.60

BNFD6 1:48.98

Parker, Riley L 15 Gladfelter, Madeline D 14

Costa, Gabby M 13 Bujoreanu, Sophia E 16

27.72 32.29 26.1922.78

CFOM-SC7 x1:50.27

Pogorzelski, Mia 17 Charnas, Caylin G 14

Zilinskaite, Agnes 13 Druckemiller, Lily A 13

26.22 28.05 28.0927.91

AMLN-SC8 1:50.46

Smith, Madison S 16 Chandgie, Elizabeth R 13

Warmuth, Rowan B 17 Forman, Kelsey F 16

27.29 27.68 27.5427.95

AWEF-SC9 1:50.61

Howard, Sarah V 17 White, Riley E 13

Anderson, Mallory J 13 Krawiec, Lauren J 13

26.77 27.63 26.5929.62

ANOW-SC10 1:51.11

Ayer, Lily A 17 Andrychowski, Hannah 14

Wallace, Charlie K 14 Bailey, Wylie M 15

28.27 28.15 26.9127.78
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(#15  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

ARKH11 1:51.14

Newport, Olivia R 14 Ghent, Miriam R 13

McCall, Sophia J 14 Perez, Valerie 16

27.79 27.90 27.9527.50

ACAT12 1:52.71

Kern, Avery Roelandts, Payton

Teel, Hailey D Pampreen, McKayla

29.26 27.71 24.7031.04

ACAM-SC13 1:54.43

Boyce, Grace C 16 Kimpton, Camden E 17

Kimpton, Maci A 15 Gunter, Emory R 16

25.66 29.37 28.8530.55

BMLN-SC14 1:54.57

Anderson, Mackenna G 15 Darst, Genevieve M 15

Delaney, Aubrielle N 17 Sparovic, Courtney E 16

28.30 28.39 28.8229.06

CNFD15 x1:56.10

Kemmerlin, Abby G 14 DeWaele, Kennedy D 13

Johnson, Lauren E 15 Hay, Elise A 15

29.25 28.31 28.0730.47

BCLO16 1:58.42

Smith, Izzy G 14 Kane, Caroline S 15

Kearney, Sophia S 15 Larkin, Lily M 15

33.23 25.76 31.0828.35

AIRM-SC17 1:58.73

Courtney, Addison 14 Courtney, Kameron 16

Ford, Grace 16 Starling, Mackenna 16

29.02 31.02 28.6230.07

CMLN-SC18 x1:59.51

Cerniski, Jillian N 15 McJunkin, Samantha L 14

Wright, Brianna D 13 Grunenwald, Cecilia B 14

29.12 30.54 29.9029.95

AYRK-SC19 1:59.57

Branch, Addy 14 Gilfillan, Claire 14

Durbin, Zosia I 17 Haese, Ava G 15

30.02 32.60 25.3931.56

AILD-US20 2:00.79

Walker, Sophie 14 Carnes, Brooklynn 14

Hawkins, Peyton 15 Thorpe, Bella 16

28.10 32.51 28.0932.09

BNOW-SC21 2:01.42

Nosal, Chloe E 18 Edwards, Kenzie B 15

Wilson, Audrey M 14 Pach, Ella R 15

30.26 31.68 29.8629.62

BRKH22 2:01.84

Fernandez Ontanñ on, Maria F 14Koellner, Julia R 14

Winn, Morgan Kate K 16 Compton, Maggie E 13

29.62 31.10 29.1631.96

BDOR-SC23 2:01.86

Burns, Lucy L 15 Long, Brenna L 14

Reid, Mary Elisabeth E 14 Neeley, Becca G 18

29.49 29.64 32.3130.42

AWLS-SC24 2:02.73

Krawiec, Morgan L 15 Haughn, Grace A 17

Canfield, Catherine C 16 Weinmann, Madison L 15

27.19 31.99 32.5031.05

BCAT25 2:03.22

Peckinpaugh, Morgan R Perkiss, Eva R

Becker, Caroline Holtz, Lila

32.91 30.70 30.0029.61

ALGE-SC26 2:06.30

Branham, Zoe M 15 Tutt, Abby G 17

Statham, Carlee L 17 McCathern, Braelyn A 16

27.99 33.88 33.5530.88

CCAT27 x2:07.45

Conklin, Lucy Moore, Katelyn G

Becker, Alexandria Kohlenstein, Cammie R

33.40 29.67 30.0834.30

BILD-US28 2:09.16

Katsoulis, Remi 15 Brown, Ava 15

Baker, Hanna 13 Hood, Lily 13

33.64 35.14 28.9631.42

ASMT-SC29 2:10.50

Garcia, Haley B 18 Irick, Allison B 17

Walcott, Eriyonna D 17 Kirkhart, Avery A 15

30.00 35.39 28.8036.31

BIRM-SC30 2:10.61

Nix, Molly 13 Caley, Sadie 13

Parker, Katie L 16 Baker, Baxley 16

30.91 37.07 31.5531.08

BLGE-SC31 2:13.52

Miller, Layla S 14 Snyder, Angel J 16

Johnson, Ariana M 14 Tutt, Allyssa R 14

31.12 34.68 32.4635.26

CDOR-SC32 x2:16.76

Fast, Halle I 13 Lawson, Reese E 12

Polchow, Kaitlyn E 15 Harper, Tambor L 14

36.25 30.54 32.9637.01

CILD-US33 x2:17.91

Wilson, Channing 13 D'Alessandro, Bella 12

Palacios, Paula 14 Gregorio, Mackenzie 13

34.77 31.72 34.4536.97

BWEF-SC34 2:18.18

Krupa, Melina N 18 Filyaw, Grace G 12

McCall, Taylor E 16 Velazquez, Gabriella 14

31.46 38.43 37.5430.75

CRKH35 x2:19.87

Crenshaw, Parker W 14 Miller, Mary Katherine K 17

Newport, Chloe S 17 Pittman, Sarah Beth E 16

32.93 38.70 34.8633.38

CLGE-SC36 x2:21.97

Statham, Lydia B 13 Guster, Presley A 12

Wieczorek, Silvia H 12 Farmer, Layla W 13

33.96 38.77 33.9535.29

BWLS-SC37 2:25.14

Estridge, Sierra L 15 Rhodes, Tenley R 12

Bharadwaj, Diya L 12 Lund, Lillian E 16

37.01 39.64 30.6837.81

CCLO38 x2:26.02

Cook, Ashley F 13 Olivieri, Gianna v 12

Ellison, Lydia F 13 Hollingsworth, Nicole M 14

35.64 36.33 36.6337.42

BYRK-SC39 2:33.15

Owen, Jillanah 15 Zelakowski, Caliegh B 16

Munoz-Castro, Mirland 15 Helms, Matti 14

39.56 42.01 36.7434.84

ASOP40 2:34.31

Dawson, Cai K 15 Robinson, Grace A 14

Reynolds, Ali G 17 Williamson, Amani K 17

40.60 40.91 31.7441.06

CIRM-SC--- DQ

Forrest, Savannah 14 Kline, Max M 14

Naranjo Miranda, Haydee S 12Lang, Melissa 13

ASOF-SC--- NS

McInville, Caroline E 15 Legette, Kayla D 17

Poston, Charlotte E 13 Torian, Daija E 15

 
#16  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFOM-SC1 1:32.56

Minnich, Zach 18 Wolf, Caden 17

Fey, Owen W 17 Paredes, Adrian J 16

23.59 23.13 23.0822.76

ADOR-SC2 1:33.05

Bailey, Brett C 18 Burns, Ross A 16

Reid, Douglas C 17 Bailey, Caleb A 18

21.65 24.64 22.0224.74

ANFD*3 1:35.71

Jones, Beckett P 15 Reiger, Gray P 14

Harris, Noah A 14 Martin, Nicholas A 17

23.41 24.09 23.2724.94

ACLO*3 1:35.71

Brunmeier, Shay P 16 Ziel, Robbie E 15

Williams, Jackson O 18 Cornish, Will C 14

24.22 23.47 24.3523.67

BFOM-SC5 1:37.66

Eldridge, Steven S 15 Roppatte, Nico 17

Pearson, Matthew 17 Preston, Tate H 15

26.00 23.67 23.9124.08

ACAT6 1:38.23

Becker, Nolan Marino, Robby

Curtis, Ethan Root, Jake

25.58 25.56 23.5523.54

AMLN-SC7 1:39.32

Lineberry, Jeffery K 17 Cerniski, Jacob M 12

Jackson, Will T 16 Griffith, Landon W 16

25.00 25.69 24.6923.94

AIRM-SC8 1:39.90

Gadson, Emmanuel 17 Limperos, Niko S 12

Baker, Kyler * 14 Folding, Ryan * 17

24.24 15.16 22.7837.72

BNFD9 1:42.52

Templeton, Jack N 15 Vaden, Levi M 12

Kraxberger, Noah D 15 Coleman, Austin S 15

26.57 25.97 24.3525.63

BCLO10 1:42.87

Brimlow, Niko A 16 Alizzi, Joseph D 15

Martin, Grant R 13 Bancroft, John W 14

25.44 26.36 25.3925.68
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ASMT-SC11 1:43.21

Benenhaley, Anthony J 16 Hewett, Jacob 12

Easton, Jack W 16 Hewett, Jordan R 15

23.91 27.06 23.4728.77

ANOW-SC12 1:43.71

Thew, Brayden M 14 Brant, Ethan M 16

Pach, Ben W 15 Hoerschgens - Ham, Mathias D 16

27.97 25.74 23.8626.14

CFOM-SC13 x1:44.43

Manale, Liam E 16 Hilton, Jackson D 15

Wolf, Carson J 16 Roy Chowdhury, Ishaan 16

26.90 25.46 25.6226.45

BMLN-SC14 1:44.46

Delaney, Aidan M 17 Callahan, Davis 16

Street, Mac B 16 Perry, Ashton M 15

27.18 25.99 26.3024.99

ASOP15 1:45.37

Russell, Lane T 17 Nies, Coleman H 17

McCrae, Bradley G 12 McCrae, Jack R 15

27.81 26.88 23.4027.28

ARKH16 1:45.50

Crenshaw, Mason B 17 Benfield, Jackson L 16

Beck, David C 17 Canty, Weston S 15

25.80 26.18 24.4729.05

AILD-US17 1:45.68

Whitmore, Cody C 14 Morell, Caleb 16

Gaspary, Chris 17 Nikolov, Nick 16

26.86 29.50 24.3624.96

BDOR-SC18 1:45.70

Peeler, Jackson B 17 Fowler, Biggs F 17

Jones, Duncan B 15 Busby, Ray A 17

26.10 24.77 26.3328.50

BCAT19 1:46.92

Villano, Nick Parker, Aiden

Villano, Luke Perkiss, Grayson D

27.48 26.02 26.0527.37

BIRM-SC20 1:49.21

Purini, Caleb 16 Starling, Cooper C 14

Purini, Joshua * 14 Reinhard, Larry 16

26.86 28.05 26.9127.39

CMLN-SC21 x1:49.36

Connolly, Tayton 17 Baker, Liam O 12

Monte, Reid G 17 Montgomery, Nathan 14

26.71 27.18 29.5725.90

AYRK-SC22 1:52.47

Evans, Connor 15 Mew, Cody W 17

Goss, Andy 17 Haney, Justin 15

27.14 29.23 27.5228.58

BILD-US23 1:53.17

Thompson, Cole 13 Foster, Ryland 13

Fleck, Cooper 15 Everett, James M 17

28.41 30.42 24.8929.45

AWEF-SC24 1:53.72

Myers, Avery R 14 Bailey, Brandon R 16

Brand, Liam L 13 Hendrix, Connor P 14

25.86 28.52 28.6430.70

ALGE-SC25 1:55.60

Harvley, Watson W 16 Coble, William D 17

Davis, Cooper H 16 Haff, Hayden T 15

26.12 30.32 27.5331.63

AWLS-SC26 2:01.85

Schirippa, Albert H 17 Eaddy, Shawn E 12

Gopal, Ishan 14 Rhodes, Brady N 15

27.86 31.34 26.1036.55

BSMT-SC27 2:02.88

Kirkhart, Gabriel T 13 Collins, Chipper C 15

Moldovan, Andi I 14 Harper, Kaylen 18

29.48 31.45 30.3331.62

CILD-US28 x2:04.77

Neely, Jacob 12 Walker, Winston 14

Hunkin, Caleb 12 Lebedzeu, Nazor 12

31.36 30.86 29.5433.01

ASOF-SC29 2:05.25

Calcutt, Aiden L 17 Evans, Will A 13

Cedilote, Jacob M 17 White, Eli L 16

29.60 37.33 29.7828.54

BLGE-SC30 2:06.92

Barr, Zashawn M 16 Proctor, Griffin J 15

O'Hara, Reagan J 12 Hodges, Jacob J 13

26.33 31.94 34.4234.23

BYRK-SC31 2:08.02

Wiebe, Jerry 13 Zelakowski, Logan A 15

Evnas, Chandler 12 Branch, Wyatt J 12

31.88 32.60 31.5831.96

BSOP32 2:08.99

Blankenship, Caleb M 17 White, Harold G 14

Johnston, Cole L 18 Dawson, Cory C 13

28.55 33.09 29.7037.65

CLGE-SC33 x2:11.38

Linnekin, Titus B 16 Nichols, Luke A 15

Watts, Parker E 12 Brown, Walter D 16

27.03 32.08 25.9846.29

CNFD34 x2:11.67

Russo, Michael J 14 Ogden, Zach T 12

Olinger, Jake S 13 Cross, Jude A 14

29.89 37.61 29.5434.63

BNOW-SC35 2:14.09

Anderson, Nick F 16 Weng, Denis 17

Brooks, Max J 13 Hoofnagle, Riley R 17

29.64 41.90 30.9331.62

CCAT36 x2:17.15

Maheshwari, Shlok Tiner, Colin

Forzani, Jack A Watford-McQueen, Shabazz

34.45 32.22 32.1238.36

CIRM-SC37 x2:19.19

37.40 39.15 31.4031.24

BWEF-SC38 2:25.62

Smith, Vincent R 17 Calcutt, Wyatt R 12

Bresnan, Joey J 13 Pressley, AJ J 15

33.80 39.32 32.0940.41

BRKH39 2:44.21

Flores, Aiden L 13 Bowden, Quin T 12

Smith, Samuel R 12 Helmueller, Joseph W 16

32.28 40.42 57.0134.50

CCLO40 x2:46.49

Glover, Gavin K 13 Sneed, Aleksander A 12

Corbett, Costin E 13 Bakuzonis, Leo L 11

27.29 50.34 51.0937.77

 
#17  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FOM-SC 16Corbi, Ava1 1:01.64

30.07 31.57

CATMeehan, Amelia M2 1:01.87

30.13 31.74

NFD 16Bujoreanu, Sophia E3 1:02.91

30.59 32.32

NFD 13Zimmerly, Kenna M4 1:04.39

31.09 33.30

MLN-SC 16Smith, Madison S5 1:04.97

32.16 32.81

NFD 13Fink, Brittany M6 1:05.37

31.38 33.99

FOM-SC 16Vu, Celina7 1:05.57

32.04 33.53

FOM-SC 13Druckemiller, Lily A8 1:06.30

32.26 34.04

FOM-SC 14Lindgren, Lily C9 1:06.38

32.27 34.11

WEF-SC 17Howard, Sarah V10 1:07.31

32.82 34.49

CATBell, Makenzie11 1:07.67

32.80 34.87

CLO 15Peterman, Jenna M12 1:07.69

32.43 35.26

FOM-SC 14Charnas, Caylin G13 1:07.80

33.48 34.32

WEF-SC 13White, Riley E14 1:07.99

33.37 34.62

CATRoelandts, Payton15 1:08.92

33.67 35.25

FOM-SC 16Channell, Reese16 1:08.99

33.57 35.42

FOM-SC 14Byerly, Isabelle R17 1:09.12

33.17 35.95

NOW-SC 15Bailey, Wylie M18 1:09.19

34.18 35.01

DOR-SC 15Burns, Lucy L19 1:09.27

33.67 35.60

FOM-SC 13Zilinskaite, Agnes20 1:09.84

34.23 35.61

RKH 14Newport, Olivia R21 1:10.21

34.61 35.60

FOM-SC 14Johnson, Camryn B22 1:10.35

34.22 36.13

IRM-SC 16Starling, Mackenna23 1:10.69

34.43 36.26

RKH 14McCall, Sophia J24 1:11.08

33.71 37.37

SMT-SC 15Kirkhart, Avery A25 1:11.61

34.78 36.83
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CATKern, Avery26 1:12.25

35.42 36.83

CATDePaola, Sofia27 1:12.49

35.19 37.30

RKH 15Compton, Campbell A28 1:12.75

35.42 37.33

CATAllen, Lillie S29 1:13.54

36.77 36.77

MLN-SC 15Cerniski, Jillian N30 1:13.89

35.60 38.29

MLN-SC 15Wright, Kaylea P31 1:14.11

36.56 37.55

RKH 16Sandu, Elizabeth V32 1:14.55

35.98 38.57

ILD-US 14Cline, Sophie33 1:15.09

RKH 13Compton, Maggie E34 1:15.11

36.96 38.15

FOM-SC 14Michael, Reagan J35 1:15.57

36.68 38.89

CATMoore, Katelyn G36 1:16.01

37.53 38.48

RKH 14Elston, Riley K37 1:16.91

37.48 39.43

IRM-SC 13Nix, Molly38 1:17.36

37.86 39.50

FOM-SC 18Olson, Paige M39 1:18.31

37.78 40.53

CLO 13Kearney, Antonia S40 1:18.32

37.40 40.92

CATHeubel, Addie41 1:18.49

38.25 40.24

CATPeckinpaugh, Morgan R42 1:18.69

38.17 40.52

LGE-SC 14Miller, Layla S43 1:20.22

38.78 41.44

DOR-SC 15Gonzalez, Alondra44 1:22.20

40.98 41.22

ILD-US 15Katsoulis, Remi45 1:22.77

40.16 42.61

NFD 15D.M.-Ozuna, Jade A46 1:24.60

SOP 17Williamson, Amani K47 1:27.53

WLS-SC 16Lund, Lillian E48 1:29.35

45.02 44.33

WLS-SC 12Bharadwaj, Diya L49 1:29.51

42.80 46.71

CLO 13Ellison, Lydia F50 1:31.37

44.82 46.55

CLO 13Cook, Ashley F51 1:32.54

45.28 47.26

CLO 14Lynes, Anya N52 1:33.04

LGE-SC 12Wieczorek, Silvia H53 1:33.50

45.00 48.50

RKH 17Miller, Mary Katherine K54 1:34.97

46.55 48.42

DOR-SC 15Polchow, Kaitlyn E55 1:35.37

45.70 49.67

NOW-SC 17Summers, Grace A56 1:36.65

46.57 50.08

WEF-SC 12Filyaw, Grace G57 1:36.74

46.79 49.95

NOW-SC 14McCoy, Kyleigh G58 1:38.13

47.76 50.37

CAM-SC 14Iseman, Laken E59 1:38.26

48.06 50.20

IRM-SC 13Lang, Melissa60 1:38.45

SMT-SC 17Walcott, Eriyonna D61 1:43.11

46.73 56.38

CLO 15Hoard, Aubrey M62 1:45.48

49.79 55.69

NOW-SC 15Moore, Eva S63 1:46.98

48.92 58.06

SOP 14Robinson, Grace A64 1:48.06

51.04 57.02

NOW-SC 14Rice, Kaileigh J65 1:50.19

52.18 58.01

CLO 12Randell, Hailey G66 1:52.10

51.42 1:00.68

CLO 13Shutkova, Katerina67 2:06.13

59.53 1:06.60

CLO 12Rottmann, Alexia J--- DQ

46.15 50.88

ILD-US 15Brown, Ava--- DQ

42.15 46.53

IRM-SC 14Kline, Max M--- DQ

56.92 57.48

SOF-SC 17Legette, Kayla D--- NS

LGE-SC 17Statham, Carlee L--- NS

 
#18  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FOM-SC 15Wiand, Turner E1 56.85

26.95 29.90

CATCurtis, Ethan2 59.09

28.92 30.17

CLO 15Ziel, Robbie E3 59.67

28.87 30.80

CLO 16Brunmeier, Shay P4 59.85

29.01 30.84

MLN-SC 17Needham, Tobias S5 59.93

28.82 31.11

NOW-SC 16Brant, Ethan M6 1:02.75

30.83 31.92

FOM-SC 15Preston, Tate H7 1:03.19

31.06 32.13

FOM-SC 16Roy Chowdhury, Ishaan8 1:03.80

30.84 32.96

NFD 16Musick, Maddox J9 1:04.09

31.53 32.56

CLO 13Martin, Grant R10 1:04.17

31.50 32.67

NOW-SC 16Hoerschgens - Ham, Mathias D11 1:04.34

31.44 32.90

DOR-SC 17Peeler, Jackson B12 1:05.22

31.71 33.51

MLN-SC 16Griffith, Landon W13 1:05.63

31.93 33.70

LGE-SC 16Barr, Zashawn M14 1:05.64

32.20 33.44

NFD 12Vaden, Levi M15 1:05.84

32.40 33.44

FOM-SC 13Blackwell, Jack T16 1:06.08

32.73 33.35

IRM-SC 14Baker, Kyler *17 1:07.07

31.77 35.30

MLN-SC 16Hay, Griffin A18 1:07.65

33.28 34.37

SOP 12McCrae, Bradley G19 1:07.73

33.38 34.35

ILD-US 14Neely, James20 1:07.85

33.52 34.33

MLN-SC 12Cerniski, Jacob M21 1:08.38

34.02 34.36

IRM-SC 12Limperos, Niko S22 1:08.76

33.38 35.38

NFD 14Harrison, Henry M23 1:08.93

33.49 35.44

MLN-SC 16Jackson, Will T24 1:09.08

33.06 36.02

FOM-SC 15Hilton, Jackson D25 1:10.57

33.78 36.79

WEF-SC 14Myers, Avery R26 1:12.69

36.42 36.27

FOM-SC 13Leonardo, Grayden C27 1:12.72

36.63 36.09

CATStokes, Ian W28 1:14.02

35.93 38.09

CATVillano, Luke29 1:14.23

35.73 38.50

ILD-US 12Neely, Jacob30 1:14.37

36.62 37.75

NOW-SC 15Long, Wesley C31 1:14.54

35.79 38.75

CLO 15Szot, Derek S32 1:15.13

36.33 38.80

NOW-SC 16Andrus, Braden M33 1:16.49

MLN-SC 17Monte, Reid G34 1:16.68

CLO 13Schweitzer, Jack H35 1:17.39

37.04 40.35

SOF-SC 17Calcutt, Aiden L36 1:18.48

37.79 40.69

SMT-SC 13Kirkhart, Gabriel T37 1:18.92

38.77 40.15

MLN-SC 15Watson, Ethan C38 1:19.03

38.03 41.00

WEF-SC 16Bailey, Brandon R39 1:21.87

39.88 41.99

MLN-SC 13Flaherty, Owen O40 1:22.02

40.13 41.89

WLS-SC 17Felix, Simon A41 1:22.17

40.08 42.09

CAM-SC 14Boyce, James M42 1:25.97

41.17 44.80
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CLO 12Hogan, Daniel J43 1:27.03

41.88 45.15

LGE-SC 17Coble, William D44 1:27.06

41.60 45.46

NFD 12Ogden, Zach T45 1:30.70

43.85 46.85

WEF-SC 13Bresnan, Joey J46 1:34.42

46.21 48.21

LGE-SC 15Proctor, Griffin J47 1:34.43

CLO 13Glover, Gavin K48 1:46.48

48.33 58.15

CLO 13Corbett, Costin E49 1:48.86

50.95 57.91

LGE-SC 12Watts, Parker E--- DQ

44.05 49.89

SMT-SC 14Vizcarra, David N--- DQ

42.85 54.83

SOP 13Dawson, Cory C--- DQ

54.85 1:05.44

FOM-SC 15Smith, Tyler J--- NS

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FOM-SC 15Hadley, Lila M1 1:08.94

33.60 35.34

CAM-SC 16Boyce, Grace C2 1:09.93

33.25 36.68

YRK-SC 15Haese, Ava G3 1:11.06

33.47 37.59

FOM-SC 13Ono, Haruka4 1:11.88

33.96 37.92

DOR-SC 17Bishop, Chloe E5 1:12.47

33.77 38.70

FOM-SC 13Benvenuto, Sarah J6 1:12.57

34.77 37.80

FOM-SC 14Spurrier, Mac G7 1:13.43

34.27 39.16

NFD 14Garcia, Abby H8 1:13.48

34.62 38.86

MLN-SC 15Portele, Molly G9 1:14.99

34.42 40.57

FOM-SC 15Fay, Hayden A10 1:15.12

35.53 39.59

DOR-SC 17McLain, Ashlyn G11 1:15.47

35.75 39.72

CLO 15Kearney, Sophia S12 1:16.59

35.09 41.50

WEF-SC 13Krawiec, Lauren J13 1:16.73

35.45 41.28

CLO 16Thomas, Reagan E14 1:17.09

36.23 40.86

FOM-SC 13Baird, Abby N15 1:17.18

36.76 40.42

NFD 14Gladfelter, Madeline D16 1:17.39

36.05 41.34

MLN-SC 17Warmuth, Rowan B17 1:17.57

36.22 41.35

ILD-US 16Thorpe, Bella18 1:17.59

36.22 41.37

ILD-US 14Walker, Sophie19 1:17.72

36.75 40.97

CATBell, Makenzie20 1:18.21

36.82 41.39

NFD 13DeWaele, Kennedy D21 1:18.98

37.37 41.61

DOR-SC 16Lawson, Ansley G22 1:19.24

37.55 41.69

FOM-SC 16Demmerle, Ella J23 1:19.57

37.98 41.59

DOR-SC 15McNally, Akira T24 1:19.70

37.97 41.73

DOR-SC 14Reid, Mary Elisabeth E25 1:20.85

38.72 42.13

CLO 15Stanton, Erin P26 1:21.47

37.75 43.72

FOM-SC 16McCann, Caroline D27 1:21.60

39.19 42.41

DOR-SC 13Fast, Halle I28 1:21.61

39.04 42.57

FOM-SC 12Block, Kaitlin O29 1:22.89

40.37 42.52

WEF-SC 13Anderson, Mallory J30 1:23.85

40.15 43.70

DOR-SC 15Burns, Lucy L31 1:24.05

39.07 44.98

MLN-SC 14Grunenwald, Cecilia B32 1:24.11

39.82 44.29

MLN-SC 15Anderson, Mackenna G33 1:24.22

40.58 43.64

NFD 12Harrison, Hannah N34 1:24.54

40.47 44.07

FOM-SC 17Blackwell, Sophie J35 1:25.14

40.43 44.71

CLO 15Kane, Caroline S36 1:25.23

40.44 44.79

CLO 17DiDonato, Lilli G37 1:25.34

39.51 45.83

DOR-SC 15Pittman, Emma K38 1:26.35

40.76 45.59

CLO 14Smith, Izzy G39 1:27.13

40.69 46.44

MLN-SC 14Baker, Annabelle J40 1:27.64

42.61 45.03

YRK-SC 14Gilfillan, Claire41 1:29.25

41.24 48.01

DOR-SC 14Long, Brenna L42 1:29.80

42.84 46.96

CATHoltz, Lila43 1:29.95

42.18 47.77

ILD-US 13Hood, Lily44 1:30.47

42.50 47.97

RKH 13Ghent, Miriam R45 1:31.39

41.64 49.75

ILD-US 16Hernandez, Angie46 1:31.47

43.48 47.99

NOW-SC 14Wilson, Audrey M47 1:32.40

44.39 48.01

CLO 16Petrie, Madison M48 1:32.91

43.30 49.61

IRM-SC 14Courtney, Addison49 1:33.04

43.29 49.75

DOR-SC 14Harper, Tambor L50 1:33.44

43.06 50.38

LGE-SC 13Farmer, Layla W51 1:34.41

44.93 49.48

CATWilkerson, Millie52 1:34.73

46.83 47.90

RKH 16Pittman, Sarah Beth E53 1:35.12

45.52 49.60

CAM-SC 15Redfearn, Laine V54 1:35.39

43.50 51.89

CLO 13Thomson, Kayla L55 1:35.63

44.26 51.37

RKH 17Newport, Chloe S56 1:35.68

44.48 51.20

LGE-SC 13Statham, Lydia B57 1:36.24

44.15 52.09

SOF-SC 15McInville, Caroline E58 1:36.73

44.84 51.89

RKH 14Crenshaw, Parker W59 1:36.76

44.94 51.82

CLO 13Flammia, Isabela60 1:36.97

45.17 51.80

RKH 13Cassidy, Abby O61 1:37.64

45.04 52.60

IRM-SC 14Forrest, Savannah62 1:37.90

45.18 52.72

DOR-SC 17Shaw, Anna Kate K63 1:39.13

46.94 52.19

WEF-SC 16McCall, Taylor E64 1:39.71

45.77 53.94

CLO 17Moss, Lainey K65 1:43.74

49.33 54.41

IRM-SC 13Frey, Riley66 1:49.08

50.58 58.50

LGE-SC 15Snyder, Niki P67 1:49.64

49.65 59.99

LGE-SC 14Johnson, Ariana M68 1:50.31

51.90 58.41

CLO 14Hollingsworth, Nicole M69 1:53.09

53.05 1:00.04

IRM-SC 12Naranjo Miranda, Haydee S70 1:55.91

50.20 1:05.71

LGE-SC 16Snyder, Angel J71 2:01.07

53.33 1:07.74

ILD-US 12Palacios, Luciana72 2:14.24

CLO 14Couch, Isla J--- DQ

48.29 54.62

DOR-SC 15Hovis, Amy Lynn L--- DQ

41.66 47.08
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CLO 12Olivieri, Gianna v--- DQ

51.94 57.75

IRM-SC 16Courtney, Kameron--- DQ

41.08 46.80

MLN-SC 15Wright, Kaylea P--- DQ

39.76 43.68

SOP 15Dawson, Cai K--- DQ

1:07.27 1:20.12

SOP 17Reynolds, Ali G--- DQ

56.47 1:07.30

ILD-US 14Carnes, Brooklynn--- NS

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IRM-SC 17Gadson, Emmanuel1 58.12

28.09 30.03

NFD 15Jones, Beckett P2 1:01.18

28.92 32.26

FOM-SC 15Impens, Dominic M3 1:01.30

29.32 31.98

DOR-SC 18Bailey, Caleb A4 1:01.99

29.13 32.86

FOM-SC 16Paredes, Adrian J5 1:02.48

29.84 32.64

FOM-SC 17Wolf, Caden6 1:05.37

30.38 34.99

NFD 15Coleman, Austin S7 1:06.20

31.36 34.84

CATRoot, Jake8 1:08.11

31.64 36.47

FOM-SC 17Roppatte, Nico9 1:09.07

31.97 37.10

RKH 17Crenshaw, Mason B10 1:09.21

31.99 37.22

SMT-SC 12Hewett, Jacob11 1:10.84

33.55 37.29

CATMarino, Robby12 1:10.99

32.08 38.91

ILD-US 16Nikolov, Nick13 1:11.14

33.55 37.59

NFD 15Kraxberger, Noah D14 1:11.49

33.12 38.37

CATBecker, Nolan15 1:11.50

33.69 37.81

CLO 14Cornish, Will C16 1:12.56

34.18 38.38

DOR-SC 17Fowler, Biggs F17 1:12.65

34.20 38.45

CLO 14Bancroft, John W18 1:13.64

34.87 38.77

MLN-SC 12Baker, Liam O19 1:14.89

35.67 39.22

MLN-SC 16Street, Mac B20 1:15.34

35.73 39.61

MLN-SC 17Connolly, Tayton21 1:15.54

34.28 41.26

ILD-US 16Banks, Jayden22 1:16.27

36.29 39.98

CATVillano, Nick23 1:17.60

36.79 40.81

WEF-SC 14Myers, Avery R24 1:17.89

36.68 41.21

LGE-SC 16Linnekin, Titus B25 1:18.17

37.14 41.03

WLS-SC 17Schirippa, Albert H26 1:19.14

37.66 41.48

NFD 13Clendening, Ben P27 1:19.49

37.05 42.44

IRM-SC 14Starling, Cooper C28 1:19.71

38.52 41.19

CATVillano, Bradley29 1:20.17

38.29 41.88

CATParker, Chase30 1:20.35

37.72 42.63

YRK-SC 15Haney, Justin31 1:22.47

38.70 43.77

MLN-SC 18Zaw, Brandon32 1:23.00

37.65 45.35

CATMcBurney, Tommy C*33 1:23.13

38.80 44.33

ILD-US 14Walker, Winston*33 1:23.13

38.09 45.04

MLN-SC 14Montgomery, Nathan35 1:23.46

39.18 44.28

CATParker, Aiden36 1:24.22

39.55 44.67

WEF-SC 13Brand, Liam L37 1:28.81

41.91 46.90

LGE-SC 15Nichols, Luke A38 1:30.02

42.21 47.81

ILD-US 13Thompson, Cole39 1:31.06

41.52 49.54

YRK-SC 15Evans, Connor40 1:31.18

40.82 50.36

SMT-SC 15Collins, Chipper C41 1:31.56

42.87 48.69

LGE-SC 13Hodges, Jacob J42 1:33.64

43.62 50.02

ILD-US 15Bell, Brady43 1:34.19

43.21 50.98

SOP 13Faile, Derek A44 1:34.80

43.74 51.06

LGE-SC 16Davis, Cooper H45 1:35.48

43.86 51.62

WEF-SC 14Hendrix, Connor P46 1:36.34

45.91 50.43

DOR-SC 13Brown, Abram G47 1:36.52

43.33 53.19

CLO 13Albright, Ryan M48 1:36.70

45.88 50.82

RKH 14Thomas, Jaxon C49 1:36.74

46.95 49.79

CATForzani, Jack A50 1:37.36

44.01 53.35

WLS-SC 15Sarmiento, Leo G51 1:38.01

44.90 53.11

RKH 12Rollins, Graham J52 1:38.17

46.29 51.88

NOW-SC 13Snyder, Jonah R53 1:38.41

45.46 52.95

SOF-SC 13Evans, Will A54 1:41.13

49.70 51.43

NFD 13Olinger, Jake S55 1:41.69

46.77 54.92

ILD-US 12Hunkin, Caleb56 1:41.81

45.40 56.41

IRM-SC 17Stevens, Spencer S57 1:42.99

48.30 54.69

LGE-SC 12O'Hara, Reagan J58 1:44.29

47.08 57.21

WEF-SC 17Smith, Vincent R59 1:47.21

49.14 58.07

CATWatford-McQueen, Shabazz60 1:49.63

51.75 57.88

SOP 18Johnston, Cole L61 1:55.81

54.59 1:01.22

RKH 12Bowden, Quin T62 1:56.24

54.22 1:02.02

CLO 12Sneed, Aleksander A63 2:03.79

SOP 15Hemphill, Riley D64 2:06.30

54.20 1:12.10

CLO 11Bakuzonis, Leo L65 2:30.84

1:09.87 1:20.97

NOW-SC 13Brooks, Max J--- DQ

45.70 48.64

DOR-SC 15Jones, Duncan B--- DQ

43.66 48.05

NOW-SC 12Hammond, Brycen L--- DQ

54.68 1:00.33

IRM-SC 12LaMotta, Mateo L--- DQ

54.11 1:09.05

CLO 13Corbett, Costin E--- DQ

56.23 1:12.39

IRM-SC 16Bowman-Williams, Mason L--- DQ

46.32 52.77

IRM-SC 14Kollmansberger, Luke--- NS

 
#21  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFOM-SC1 3:51.49

Pogorzelski, Mia 17 Sorenson, Bella E 14

Byerly, Isabelle R 14 Hadley, Lila M 15

27.13 56.44 59.3327.98

27.51 59.19 27.21 56.53

ACLO2 3:54.26

Dent, Emma R 15 Stephens, Riley M 15

Peterman, Jenna M 15 Thomas, Reagan E 16

27.57 57.26 58.0327.89

27.32 59.37 27.57 59.60
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AMLN-SC3 3:57.46

Walker, Sadie S 14 Sparovic, Courtney E 16

Smith, Madison S 16 Jurs, Anah H 17

28.43 59.77 1:02.2629.54

28.07 58.66 27.59 56.77

BFOM-SC4 3:59.99

Michael, Emma K 12 Michael, Delaney G 12

Lindgren, Lily C 14 Vu, Celina 16

29.43 1:01.44 1:00.6028.37

28.27 1:00.02 27.24 57.93

ANFD5 4:03.35

Costa, Gabby M 13 Tuarez, Giulianna * 15

Gladfelter, Madeline D 14 Martin, Avery G 14

29.95 1:02.50 1:02.4429.53

28.57 1:00.56 27.63 57.85

ACAT6 4:04.36

Meehan, Maria Isabella C Marino, AG

Roelandts, Payton Meehan, Amelia M

29.77 1:02.62 1:01.5629.10

29.42 1:02.49 27.54 57.69

CFOM-SC7 x4:06.74

Johnson, Camryn B 14 Benvenuto, Sarah J 13

Ono, Haruka 13 Corbi, Julia R 12

29.07 1:01.18 1:03.1230.26

29.31 1:01.78 28.32 1:00.66

ARKH8 4:09.41

Newport, Olivia R 14 McCall, Sophia J 14

Sandu, Elizabeth V 16 Perez, Valerie 16

29.74 1:02.00 1:02.4429.22

29.89 1:02.99 29.61 1:01.98

ADOR-SC9 4:13.02

Nielsen, Lyndsey F 17 Chanes, Jennifer P 17

McNally, Akira T 15 McLain, Ashlyn G 17

28.84 1:00.00 1:01.8329.13

31.05 1:09.52 27.52 1:01.67

BMLN-SC10 4:17.17

Burdeshaw, Lily M 14 Cerniski, Jillian N 15

Darst, Genevieve M 15 Delaney, Aubrielle N 17

29.56 1:01.90 1:05.5630.41

30.38 1:04.92 30.40 1:04.79

BNFD11 4:20.21

Barrera, Isabela I 12 Riley, Kenadi E 15

Harrison, Hannah N 12 DeWaele, Kennedy D 13

31.41 1:06.32 1:03.8830.10

31.77 1:07.71 29.64 1:02.30

ACAM-SC12 4:20.44

Gunter, Emory R 16 Redfearn, Laine V 15

Boyce, Grace C 16 Kimpton, Camden E 17

30.78 1:03.88 1:10.9033.30

27.67 57.91 32.03 1:07.75

BCAT13 4:20.66

Bell, Makenzie DePaola, Sofia

Pampreen, McKayla Girard, Emerson

31.13 1:06.61 1:05.4730.38

28.61 1:03.60 30.77 1:04.98

CCAT14 x4:26.90

Heubel, Addie Moore, Katelyn G

Kern, Avery Allen, Lillie S

34.08 1:11.79 1:06.4832.01

30.40 1:10.23 24.91 58.40

BCLO15 4:32.61

McSwain, Davaney C 16 Heinle, Natalie C 12

Kearney, Antonia S 13 Smith, Izzy G 14

33.20 1:09.48 1:08.1231.38

32.22 1:07.76 31.52 1:07.25

AILD-US16 4:32.75

Cline, Sophie 14 Hawkins, Peyton 15

Hernandez, Angie 16 Mathieu, Tajanai 15

1:07.01 1:09.9332.57

32.38 1:08.18 30.47 1:07.63

ANOW-SC17 4:33.81

Nosal, Chloe E 18 Pach, Ella R 15

Edwards, Kenzie B 15 Wilson, Audrey M 14

31.78 1:07.44 1:07.6631.63

32.25 1:08.45 33.79 1:10.26

BRKH18 4:34.03

Compton, Campbell A 15 Koellner, Julia R 14

Elston, Riley K 14 Cassidy, Abby O 13

31.85 1:07.49 1:08.2331.76

32.32 1:07.51 33.38 1:10.80

BDOR-SC19 4:36.74

Gonzalez, Alondra 15 Reid, Mary Elisabeth E 14

Pittman, Emma K 15 Lawson, Ansley G 16

32.78 1:06.98 1:14.9134.42

32.36 1:09.11 30.76 1:05.74

CMLN-SC20 x4:38.00

Baker, Annabelle J 14 McJunkin, Samantha L 14

Forman, Sophie E 13 Beeker, Ada P 14

32.11 1:08.63 1:13.4231.46

25.74 1:05.20 32.87 1:10.75

ALGE-SC21 4:41.68

Branham, Zoe M 15 Cyrier, Lydia J 13

Tutt, Allyssa R 14 Miller, Layla S 14

29.83 1:04.70 1:10.8132.50

33.81 1:11.79 34.04 1:14.38

CNFD22 x4:42.08

D.M.-Ozuna, Jade A 15 Garcia, April M 16

Agarwal, Tanishka * 14 Johnson, Lauren E 15

33.86 1:10.75 1:12.8932.45

32.07

BILD-US23 5:01.09

Katsoulis, Remi 15 Baker, Hanna 13

Harrell, Addison 13 Solomon, Abby 15

1:15.92 1:18.1636.73

35.16 1:15.22 34.81 1:11.79

CDOR-SC24 x5:08.66

Lawson, Reese E 12 Shaw, Anna Kate K 17

Hovis, Amy Lynn L 15 Harper, Tambor L 14

37.60 1:21.93 1:18.0338.00

34.05 1:12.09 35.40 1:16.61

CCLO25 x5:15.47

Thomas, Lilly M 15 Petrie, Madison M 16

Thomson, Kayla L 13 Crawford, Madison L 12

33.60 1:18.30 1:10.1029.13

36.38 1:18.17 40.50 1:28.90

AWEF-SC26 5:16.32

Whitehead, Madeline M 17 Rooze, Marie A 17

Krupa, Melina N 18 Filyaw, Grace G 12

36.55 1:19.44 1:25.9339.21

34.44 1:13.04 36.98 1:17.91

BNOW-SC27 5:26.37

Filiaggi, Guinevere G 16 McCoy, Kyleigh G 14

Rice, Kaileigh J 14 Summers, Grace A 17

36.06 1:16.46 1:18.4536.95

40.05 1:32.38 33.51 1:19.08

AWLS-SC28 5:39.80

Lund, Lillian E 16 Bharadwaj, Diya L 12

Estridge, Sierra L 15 Rhodes, Tenley R 12

38.15 1:19.19 1:27.0238.47

36.75 1:20.23 43.66 1:33.36

CRKH29 x5:59.15

Totherow, Maddie W 14 Manning, Ava S 12

Manning, Maia A 15 Helmueller, Miriam E 14

44.74 1:41.86 1:21.1537.73

38.61 1:29.06 39.57 1:27.08

ASOF-SC--- NS

McInville, Caroline E 15 Legette, Kayla D 17

Poston, Charlotte E 13 Torian, Daija E 15

 
#22  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFOM-SC1 3:19.92

Dollyhigh, Jack 17 Fey, Owen W 17

Impens, Dominic M 15 Wiand, Turner E 15

23.88 49.82 49.7223.71

24.07 50.97 23.28 49.41

ACLO2 3:32.09

Ziel, Robbie E 15 Williams, Jackson O 18

Brunmeier, Shay P 16 Cornish, Will C 14

25.54 52.83 52.6724.34

25.50 53.58 24.88 53.01

AMLN-SC3 3:36.15

Needham, Tobias S 17 Griffith, Landon W 16

Hay, Griffin A 16 Herczogh, Jack T 17

24.60 51.22 55.3625.72

27.12 57.17 25.33 52.40

BFOM-SC4 3:36.17

Eldridge, Steven S 15 Hightower, Parker R 13

Roppatte, Nico 17 Halligan, David W 14

26.73 55.95 55.5126.76

25.37 52.45 24.98 52.26

ACAT5 3:37.36

Curtis, Ethan Becker, Nolan

McBurney, Max R Root, Jake

25.47 52.76 55.9226.18

26.50 55.79 24.87 52.89
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ANFD6 3:43.66

Charcalla, Gavin M 15 Musick, Maddox J 16

Templeton, Jack N 15 Kraxberger, Noah D 15

26.57 54.70 56.4227.10

27.04 57.26 26.04 55.28

ADOR-SC7 3:44.28

Smith, Cole A 17 Reid, Douglas C 17

Peeler, Jackson B 17 Fowler, Biggs F 17

26.63 56.22 55.5626.27

27.29 57.86 25.96 54.64

CFOM-SC8 x3:50.92

Blackwell, Jack T 13 Hilton, Jackson D 15

Manale, Liam E 16 Wolf, Carson J 16

28.06 57.35 59.2127.55

26.70 58.19 26.57 56.17

ARKH9 3:56.11

Crenshaw, Mason B 17 Beck, David C 17

Benfield, Jackson L 16 Canty, Weston S 15

26.79 55.96 1:07.4033.21

27.54 59.30 25.09 53.45

AILD-US10 4:03.75

Neely, James 14 Banks, Jayden 16

Keller, Brysen 13 Everett, James M 17

28.49 59.24 1:05.0331.69

29.20 1:06.86 22.21 52.62

ALGE-SC11 4:04.94

Harvley, Watson W 16 Robins, NoahRyan W 16

Linnekin, Titus B 16 Barr, Zashawn M 16

27.64 57.84 1:07.3932.10

29.69 1:03.06 26.69 56.65

BMLN-SC12 4:07.04

Feltz, Cameron R 17 Monte, Reid G 17

Delaney, Aidan M 17 Ten Pas, Tripp D 12

27.31 59.41 1:01.8828.83

27.95 59.67 30.84 1:06.08

BNFD13 4:10.81

Harrison, Henry M 14 Cross, Jude A 14

Russo, Michael J 14 Clendening, Ben P 13

27.78 58.55 1:06.0431.36

31.20 1:08.02 27.07 58.20

ANOW-SC14 4:16.09

Thew, Brayden M 14 Andrus, Braden M 16

Hoerschgens-Ham, Lukas A 12Long, Wesley C 15

30.08 1:03.41 1:05.87

31.38 1:06.76 28.57 1:00.05

BCAT15 4:23.45

Stokes, Ian W Villano, Bradley

McBurney, Tommy C Parker, Chase

30.41 1:04.62 1:04.5330.21

32.44 1:08.22 30.82 1:06.08

BCLO16 4:29.77

Edwards, James D 13 Szot, Derek S 15

Schweitzer, Jack H 13 Hogan, Daniel J 12

30.53 1:04.37 1:05.9130.34

32.01 1:06.53 33.71 1:12.96

AWEF-SC17 4:36.65

Myers, Avery R 14 Bailey, Brandon R 16

Brand, Liam L 13 Hendrix, Connor P 14

30.78 1:03.15 1:11.3833.55

33.85 1:10.21 35.32 1:11.91

CMLN-SC18 x4:39.23

Jackson, Noah A 17 Devereaux, Frank W 12

Hunter, Jackson 15 Flaherty, Owen O 13

32.41 1:10.06 1:11.2833.32

33.47 1:11.53 31.25 1:06.36

ASOF-SC19 4:50.63

Calcutt, Aiden L 17 Cedilote, Jacob M 17

White, Eli L 16 Evans, Will A 13

31.59 1:06.88 1:06.4031.74

33.44 1:10.56 40.58 1:26.79

BRKH20 5:00.59

Rollins, Graham J 12 Flores, Aiden L 13

Smith, Samuel R 12 Thomas, Jaxon C 14

34.73 1:15.06 1:11.4134.09

37.26 1:19.69 37.18 1:14.43

CCAT21 x5:02.87

Maheshwari, Shlok Bell, Tanner

Tiner, Colin Craig, Asher

35.75 1:18.87 1:19.6915.56

35.87 1:13.63 33.78 1:10.68

AIRM-SC22 5:06.18

Sneed, Brendan * 14 Naranjo-Miranda, Christopher * 14

Kershaw-Sutton, Maddux L 15Santiago, Peyton M 16

32.58 1:12.21 1:24.6537.60

32.24 1:14.76 15.75 1:14.56

BNOW-SC23 5:17.27

Thew, Evan G 12 Snyder, Jonah R 13

Hammond, Brycen L 12 Brooks, Max J 13

35.37 1:18.86 1:16.1833.87

41.47 1:30.20 34.57 1:12.03

ASOP24 5:18.42

White, Harold G 14 Williams, Noble J 13

Faile, Derek A 13 Dawson, Cory C 13

32.89 1:14.25 1:30.0840.77

34.90 1:16.82 37.53 1:17.27

CCLO25 x5:33.06

Boggess, Beckham R 14 Allman, Tripp D 14

Larkin, Luke W 13 Albright, Ryan M 13

36.19 1:16.93 1:18.5235.83

46.89 1:40.46 35.83 1:17.15

BIRM-SC--- NS

Bowman-Williams, Mason L 16Courtney, Bo S 12

LaMotta, Mateo L 12 Coppel, Asher S 12


